
Minimes garçons 

Clss Nom & Prenom N° Licence Club/ Ass N° Doss resultat

1. ANAS LAGTIY 1097271 USABA 2318 15:08

2. MOHEDDINE BENCHAHYD 1074618 FCC 1904 15:12

3. AYMANE OULAATA 1091184 USER 2351 15:15

4. ZAKARIA EL AHLAAMI 1090099 CUSTA 1807 15:16

5. MOHAMED YEBBIH 1075767 CIA 1539 15:24

6. AYOUB ELKHATIB 1082706 CSKA 1777 15:30

7. BENAISSA EZZIANI 1101908 CAOA 1377 15:34

8. JAWAD AZLOU 1074462 AAYA 714 15:35

9. MOHAMED LMOUY 1093949 CHMAB 1525 15:37

10. BILAL MESKINI 1084185 CUSTA 1804 15:39

11. MORAD HILALI 1091241 CBAA 1436 15:40

12. MOHAMMED ELGHAZALI 1080784 AWSA 1259 15:41

13. MOUAAD BOUHADAJ 1079134 AATS 685 15:42

14. ABDERRAZZAK AMEGUISE 1086506 CSA 1719 15:43

15. YASSINE ISSGUIN 1085234 CIA 1535 15:46

16. ABDELHAFED AHAJRI 1084208 CUSTA 1808 15:47

17. YOUNES RABAH 1094519 AATA 661 15:47

18. MOHAMMED ELMAABDI 1101629 FCC 1900 15:49

19. MOHAMMED AGLA 1085366 USABA 2314 15:49

20. JAOUAD BOUYAMNA 1101074 CODM 1643 15:50

21. HICHAM FATH ALLAH 1096375 USER 2350 15:51

22. OTHMANE DANI 1078802 CSA 1717 15:52

23. ABDELHAKIM BEN SFIA 1083764 AAYA 713 15:52

24. IBRAHIM ENNEIYMY 1091146 CSKA 1775 15:53

25. ABDELKARIM BEN ALLA 1095804 AARA 589 15:55

26. WALID JARFANI 1086038 AEJSA 875 15:55

27. MOUAD OUAFIK 1099697 AHMA 905 15:57

28. ZAKARIAA ASSEBAN 1088722 APCA 1018 15:59

29. YOUNES ACHARID 1086178 HAN 1964 16:01

30. OTHMAN BOUABBADI 1086793 CAOA 1381 16:02

31. ALLAL ASBAI 1091594 CAOA 1379 16:02

32. ANOUAR AMGUIZE 1086510 CSA 1718 16:04

33. AMINE ELHAYTI 1100389 AEBA 862 16:05

34. ABDEGHANI ENNAJI 1100798 CSKA 1776 16:05

35. MOHAMED EL ALAMI 1101916 CUSTA 1803 16:06

36. ABDERRAHMAN TAOSS 1088806 AAOMA 554 16:07

37. ACHRAF HBIBI 1088421 AZA 1274 16:08

38. AYMANE EL AHRACH 1092691 APCA 1020 16:10

39. OUALID LABOUIDI 1099628 ABSHA 745 16:10

40. BRAHIME CHAREF 1093931 FCC 1903 16:11

41. AYOUB BOUJAMID 1090712 KST 2079 16:11

42. ACHRAF IMERGHADN 1075860 CIA 1538 16:19

43. ABDELHADI EL FADIL 1090725 AAYA 712 16:21

44. OUSSAMA HANYN 1092461 CAAKT 1310 16:21

45. IBRAHIM CHAIEB 1085122 KST 2081 16:22

46. MOHAMMED TRAIBI 1074610 FCC 1905 16:23

47. MOHAMMED KAMAL 1076584 ASIAL 1118 16:26

48. AMIN LIRMAQUI 1100825 ACEH 778 16:27

49. SOUFYANE LAAZIZ 1101820 AAYA 709 16:28

50. OUALID HROUR 1076710 CJKA 1557 16:29

51. LOKMANE FARHI 1077502 CUSTA 1806 16:29

52. ABDELJABBAR AZFAR 1100357 CWRF 1838 16:30

53. YAHYA AOURAGH 1091981 CAOA 1378 16:30

54. HATIM ELAOUDI 1086788 CSKA 1779 16:31

55. OMAR EZZINEBI 1083879 RBA 2191 16:34

56. ISMAIL ABOULFADL 1095379 CJIS 1543 16:34
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57. HASSAN ELHARACHE 1098824 OCBL 2126 16:35

58. HADI SAMIRALHAJ 1087594 ACAMA 763 16:36

59. RACHID BAGARE 1099675 CODM 1645 16:37

60. YAHYA ELOUHICH 1085281 CWRF 1840 16:37

61. BILAL EL ASRI 1090326 AATA 659 16:37

62. BRAHIM FAHIM ELIDRISSI 1099010 AAYA 710 16:38

63. SAAD EL KAISSI 1075137 USK 2385 16:39

64. WALID GHOULI 1074799 MAS 2089 16:40

65. HASSANE LAMHIDAT 1087737 CSKA 1774 16:42

66. MOHAMED AZARI 1100029 CBA 1409 16:42

67. MOHAMED ELHAJJAMI 1099629 ABSHA 744 16:42

68. SMAIL AIT TALEB 1095207 CHMAB 1527 16:42

69. AZEDDINE ZAHZOUH 1100500 FCC 1901 16:43

70. ZAKARIA KHARDID 1096839 CAAKT 1309 16:44

71. ANOUAR SABIL 1092421 CAAKT 1308 16:44

72. AYOUB HASSANE AMHIOUAH 1093015 MAS 2090 16:45

73. WALID EL BAZZAZI 1091274 AOD 1004 16:46

74. HAMZA DEHIOUI 1100293 AMM 975 16:46

75. MUSTAPHA GHAZAL 1095278 CUSTA 1805 16:49

76. ANOUAR OUCHEN 1084699 ASRAA 1160 16:51

77. ALI BENHMIDA 1100849 CJKA 1556 16:52

78. MOHAMED JADDI 1087996 HAN 1963 16:52

79. ABDELGHANI EL ANGOUDI 1097544 HG 1989 16:53

80. HAMZA OUMOUKSI 1101917 USER 2347 16:54

81. OMAR AIT TAOURIRT 1077434 AATS 686 16:55

82. ZOUHAIR MARANI 1090609 AATA 662 16:55

83. ABDELAZIZ RAJJAJ 1090025 CCJA 1468 16:56

84. ELMEHDI KABLY 1101951 RCA 2222 16:57

85. ADAM IKRI 1093464 USABA 2313 16:58

86. SOULAYMANE LEGHZAOUI 1085007 CWRF 1841 16:59

87. MOHCINE CHOHAIDI 1088808 AAOMA 553 17:00

88. OMAR BOUCHABCHOUB 1079171 USF 497 17:00

89. ZOUHAIR ELKHARRAZI 1093932 FCC 1902 17:01

90. AYOUB JAFAR 1093196 AAS 609 17:01

91. LARBI ELMIR 1101851 AWA 1232 17:01

92. ZAKARIA TALAL 1095794 AWSA 1257 17:02

93. BADR MAAMRI 1098800 CRAO 1674 17:03

94. ABDERRAHIM ELMOUTCHOU 1101422 AATS 684 17:04

95. ANWAR OUAHI 1087567 CIA 1534 17:04

96. ZAKARIA DAOU 1101899 USK 2382 17:04

97. OUSSAMA JAMHAMMED 1074283 CSIA 1754 17:04

98. MOHAMMED SADIK 1092339 ABDA 729 17:05

99. SAMI SABAH 1090755 AAYA 711 17:05

100. MOHAMMED HAMIA 1096405 CMKA 1617 17:06

101. BOUAZZA AHABOU 1086507 CSA 1721 17:09

102. YOUSSEF ABDENBAOUY 1101608 CAAKT 1312 17:09

103. ZAKARIA ELHAIMER 1099872 USK 2383 17:10

104. TAHA CHARAF 1100028 CBA 1410 17:11

105. HAMID MIDOUN 1091416 CWRF 1839 17:11

106. SAAD RAZIN 1099592 ABSHA 747 17:11

107. SALAHEDDINE TALEB 1093661 CCTA 1499 17:12

108. HAMZA AYSSA 1098676 WASK 2428 17:13

109. YASSINE ELMAATAOUI 1090797 RCM 2260 17:14

110. SALAHEDDINE MARZAQ 1074265 AEBA 867 17:16

111. YASSINE ELATMANI 1080777 CIA 1537 17:17

112. HASSAN LAHLALI 1078721 HBA 1980 17:17

113. NOUREDDINE ELBOUZIDI 1094468 AFSA 881 17:17

114. KHALID LAMRABTI 1077216 AZA 1276 17:17

115. RGUIG AYYOUB 1100821 AMM 971 17:19

116. SABIR LAASIRI 1086666 USF 498 17:20

117. ILYASS MOKHTATIF 1093046 AASS 641 17:21

118. AYOUB BOUHOU 1091341 AIAB 931 17:23

119. MOHAMMED TAHA 1091473 ABDA 728 17:23

120. SAIFEDDINE CHAABIT 1074842 CBA 1413 17:27

121. ABDERRAHMANE BERKASS 1092000 COZA 1671 17:27

122. MOHAMED EL ALLALI 1100852 CJKA 1554 17:28



123. OUSSAMA ALLAOUI 1088189 CSA 1720 17:28

124. ILYASS SITI 1082400 CMRAT 1635 17:28

125. ZOUHIR ATTAOUI 1091593 CAOA 1380 17:29

126. MARWANE KEJJI 1101191 USER 2348 17:33

127. MOHAMMED ELMELLAHI 1099905 ACEH 780 17:33

128. EL HOUSSINE MHAND 1095446 CRB 1691 17:34

129. WALID ELBOUDI 1099622 ABSHA 746 17:34

130. EL HASSAN DAYF 1083699 AEBA 866 17:35

131. IBRAHIM EL ALLAM 1101605 CAAKT 1311 17:36

132. ABDERRAHIM AJDAIR 1090545 AATA 663 17:39

133. REDA SITR 1101703 USABA 2315 17:39

134. JAOUAD AHLAL 1094535 CJKA 1553 17:40

135. ALI ELGHALLALI 1092687 APCA 1019 17:41

136. MAROUANE AIT TALIB 1075032 AATS 687 17:42

137. MOHAMED ISSAOUI 1077220 AZA 1275 17:42

138. ABDERRAHMEN FATMI 1100441 WASK 2427 17:44

139. ABDELHADI YAMAOUI 1092518 AAOMA 551 17:44

140. AYMAN RIZQI 1100442 WASK 2426 17:45

141. AHMED BOUSSETA 1099551 ABSHA 748 17:47

142. HAMZA ZOUINE 1084105 AEBA 864 17:47

143. OUSSAMA HAMRAOUI 1101126 AAS 613 17:50

144. IMAD JAAOUANI 1100977 AAOMA 550 17:52

145. MOHCIN ELOUARDI 1092003 AATA 660 17:55

146. BRAHIM CHOHAIDI 1101702 USABA 2316 17:58

147. ZAKARIA RACHIDI 1091482 ABDA 730 17:58

148. ILYAS DERRO 1099844 USER 2349 17:58

149. ADAM TALBI 1080317 AWA 1234 17:59

150. ABDERRAHMAN ELASSAL 1084692 ASRAA 1161 18:01

151. AYOUB KRIOUCHE 1101101 AAS 612 18:03

152. BILAL GOURMATE 1085147 KST 2080 18:06

153. SALAHEDDINE JAMI 1085913 COZA 1669 18:08

154. ANAS BOUBEKRI 1098293 CBA 1412 18:09

155. AYMANE SALIH 1097430 AEBA 863 18:10

156. MOUAD AIT MESKOUK 1087392 AATS 688 18:15

157. ABDELKADER AZOUZI 1101388 HAN 1961 18:16

158. ABDELGHAFOUR LEMALMI 1094755 AROZA 1047 18:17

159. AYOUB BOUAZZAOUI 1101695 USABA 2317 18:19

160. MOURAD KAMEL 1074737 USK 2386 18:19

161. ZAKARIAA GOUZGAR 1075566 AATS 683 18:21

162. YOUSSEF LABRIGUI 1085910 COZA 1668 18:22

163. AYOUB AKHERRAZ 1086642 AWSA 1258 18:24

164. ALI JLIYED 1090531 AUSKB 1221 18:24

165. MOHAMED MELLAL 1080299 AWA 1236 18:25

166. MOHAMMED AMINE ELMOUTACHARRAF1096826 COZA 1670 18:26

167. MOHAMED HABRANE 1084471 ABDA 731 18:27

168. BILAL ELMERNISSI 1083925 AEBA 865 18:28

169. MOHAMED ELALLAM 1097115 CRB 1692 18:29

170. RACHID OUHMOURI 1101847 CHMAB 1522 18:29

171. WALID KARMICH 1088123 CHMAB 1523 18:29

172. MOHAMED ICHCHOU 1093957 CHMAB 1526 18:29

173. AYOUB ELKHOUYAOUI 1101849 CHMAB 1524 18:30

174. ZAKARIAE BOUDEBZA 1094138 CMRAT 1634 18:31

175. YASSINE HAMZA SIMA 1092463 CAAKT 1307 18:32

176. BADR ATTRACHI 1099906 ACEH 782 18:34

177. SALAH EDDINE LAHSINI 1096735 CODM 1647 18:37

178. MOHAMED SOUFRI 1101584 OCBL 2124 18:37

179. Houssam Hassani 1091124 CSKA 1778 18:38

180. LAHCEN OUTALHA 1082368 CAOA 1376 18:38

181. ADIL KHAOULANI IDRISSI 1074941 WSS 2449 18:44

182. IBRAHIM ZEGHARI 1101124 AAS 610 18:45

183. FAICAL ELGHAZALY 1084438 CSIA 1755 18:46

184. ZAKARIA EL AZZOUZ 1090927 USF 495 18:48

185. ACHRAF ATTOUCH 1098662 HAN 1962 18:48

186. SAID ELAMMARI 1077899 IZK 2048 18:49

187. ABDELILAH ABDANI 1080314 AWA 1235 18:50

188. HAMZA ETTAHIRI 1090750 UEFA 2287 18:51



189. MOUAD DACHRA 1096082 ASSSA 1190 19:00

190. ABDERRAHMAN BOUSBAA 1093590 IMRA 2026 19:03

191. SAAD SOUIF 1095436 HBA 1979 19:04

192. MAROUANE ELAZZOUZI 1097156 WASK 2429 19:10

193. MOHAMMED OUBAHA 1093809 AIAB 930 19:13

194. ABDENNOUR ELMANSOURI 1076846 AJLA 942 19:19

195. BILAL ELAIRAJ 1100792 ACAMA 760 19:20

196. ABDELLAH OUAZZA 1094456 AASAK 627 19:21

197. ANAS ELHADDADI 1099880 ACEH 781 19:33

198. OUTMANE ESSEMGHOULI 1084926 CAAMA 1323 19:42

199. MOHAMED MAZIAN 1086535 AJLA 939 19:46

200. WALID GHARIOUI 1091993 AAOMA 552 19:48

201. MAROUANE BALBAT 1097634 AWSA 1256 19:48

202. SAID NAIMI 1097250 AUSATA 1210 19:49

203. YASSINE MAZOUNI 1098499 AUSATA 1211 19:49

204. HAMZA KERTIT 1093524 CAC 1328 19:55

205. SAAD EL MANTI 1089951 UEFA 2289 19:57

206. YOUSSEF OUARAY 1083064 AMM 972 20:07

207. ILYASS ELHOUARI 1096410 CMKA 1616 20:13

208. YASSINE BANIMHAMMED 1088246 AJLA 937 20:17

209. AYOUB EL MANAI 1101102 AAS 614 20:18

210. HATIM BOUKOUBBA 1101962 CODM 1642 20:32

211. ABDELLATIF SENNANI 1095515 USF 496 20:59

212. JAMAL ABARAOUD 1091389 CCJA 1467 21:14

213. EL MAHDI HANNANE 1077897 IZK 2047 21:17

214. MOHCINE TREIKI 1101767 OCBL 2123 21:26

215. OUSSAMA KSIR 1088274 UEFA 2290 21:48

216. OUSSAMA CHATATE 1096631 AASAK 628 22:00

217. AHMED SAIDI 1101791 OCBL 2125 22:07

218. KHALIL ZELMAD 1095046 IZK 2046 22:29

219. YOUSSEF AZOUI 1089999 UEFA 2288 22:37

220. SOUFIANE BECHTI 1099279 UEFA 2286 22:48

221. MAROUANE LASMAK 1084735 AJLA 941 23:01

222. MOHAMED JAATOUT 1100147 CMKA 1615 23:48

Minimes garçons  (équipe)

Clss Club/ Ass - Nom & Prenom Points

1. CUSTA 65

ZAKARIA EL AHLAAMI 4

BILAL MESKINI 10

ABDELHAFED AHAJRI 16

MOHAMED EL ALAMI 35

(LOKMANE FARHI) (51)

(MUSTAPHA GHAZAL) (75)

2. FCC 106

MOHEDDINE BENCHAHYD 2

MOHAMMED ELMAABDI 18

BRAHIME CHAREF 40

MOHAMMED TRAIBI 46

(AZEDDINE ZAHZOUH) (69)

(ZOUHAIR ELKHARRAZI) (89)

3. CSKA 118

AYOUB ELKHATIB 6

IBRAHIM ENNEIYMY 24

ABDEGHANI ENNAJI 34

HATIM ELAOUDI 54

(HASSANE LAMHIDAT) (65)

(Houssam Hassani) (179)

4. CAOA 121

BENAISSA EZZIANI 7

OTHMAN BOUABBADI 30

ALLAL ASBAI 31

YAHYA AOURAGH 53

(ZOUHIR ATTAOUI) (125)

(LAHCEN OUTALHA) (180)

5. AAYA 122



JAWAD AZLOU 8

ABDELHAKIM BEN SFIA 22

ABDELHADI EL FADIL 43

SOUFYANE LAAZIZ 49

(BRAHIM FAHIM ELIDRISSI) (62)

(SAMI SABAH) (99)

6. CIA 157

MOHAMED YEBBIH 5

YASSINE ISSGUIN 15

ACHRAF IMERGHADN 42

ANWAR OUAHI 95

(YASSINE ELATMANI) (111)

7. CSA 169

ABDERRAZZAK AMEGUISE 14

OTHMANE DANI 22

ANOUAR AMGUIZE 32

BOUAZZA AHABOU 101

(OUSSAMA ALLAOUI) (123)

8. USER 230

AYMANE OULAATA 3

HICHAM FATH ALLAH 21

HAMZA OUMOUKSI 80

MARWANE KEJJI 126

(ILYAS DERRO) (147)

9. USABA 238

ANAS LAGTIY 1

MOHAMMED AGLA 19

ADAM IKRI 85

REDA SITR 133

(BRAHIM CHOHAIDI) (146)

(AYOUB BOUAZZAOUI) (159)

10. CAAKT 287

OUSSAMA HANYN 44

ZAKARIA KHARDID 70

ANOUAR SABIL 71

YOUSSEF ABDENBAOUY 102

(IBRAHIM EL ALLAM) (131)

(YASSINE HAMZA SIMA) (175)

11. AATA 292

YOUNES RABAH 17

BILAL EL ASRI 61

ZOUHAIR MARANI 82

ABDERRAHIM AJDAIR 132

(MOHCIN ELOUARDI) (145)

12. CWRF 303

ABDELJABBAR AZFAR 52

YAHYA ELOUHICH 60

SOULAYMANE LEGHZAOUI 86

HAMID MIDOUN 105

13. AATS 324

MOUAAD BOUHADAJ 13

OMAR AIT TAOURIRT 81

ABDERRAHIM ELMOUTCHOU 94

MAROUANE AIT TALIB 136

(MOUAD AIT MESKOUK) (156)

(ZAKARIAA GOUZGAR) (161)

14. ABSHA 341

OUALID LABOUIDI 39

MOHAMED ELHAJJAMI 67

SAAD RAZIN 106

WALID ELBOUDI 129

(AHMED BOUSSETA) (141)

15. CJKA 383

OUALID HROUR 50

ALI BENHMIDA 77

MOHAMED EL ALLALI 122



JAOUAD AHLAL 134

16. AAOMA 406

ABDERRAHMAN TAOSS 36

MOHCINE CHOHAIDI 87

ABDELHADI YAMAOUI 139

IMAD JAAOUANI 144

(WALID GHARIOUI) (200)

17. AEBA 415

AMINE ELHAYTI 33

SALAHEDDINE MARZAQ 110

EL HASSAN DAYF 130

HAMZA ZOUINE 142

(AYMANE SALIH) (155)

(BILAL ELMERNISSI) (168)

18. CHMAB 418

MOHAMED LMOUY 9

SMAIL AIT TALEB 68

RACHID OUHMOURI 170

WALID KARMICH 171

(MOHAMED ICHCHOU) (172)

(AYOUB ELKHOUYAOUI) (173)

19. USK 422

SAAD EL KAISSI 63

ZAKARIA DAOU 96

ZAKARIA ELHAIMER 103

MOURAD KAMEL 160

20. CBA 444

MOHAMED AZARI 66

TAHA CHARAF 104

SAIFEDDINE CHAABIT 120

ANAS BOUBEKRI 154

21. HAN 449

YOUNES ACHARID 29

MOHAMED JADDI 78

ABDELKADER AZOUZI 157

ACHRAF ATTOUCH 185

22. CODM 466

JAOUAD BOUYAMNA 20

RACHID BAGARE 59

SALAH EDDINE LAHSINI 177

HATIM BOUKOUBBA 210

23. AWSA 468

MOHAMMED ELGHAZALI 12

ZAKARIA TALAL 92

AYOUB AKHERRAZ 163

MAROUANE BALBAT 201

24. ABDA 531

MOHAMMED SADIK 98

MOHAMMED TAHA 119

ZAKARIA RACHIDI 147

MOHAMED HABRANE 167

25. ACEH 548

AMIN LIRMAQUI 48

MOHAMMED ELMELLAHI 127

BADR ATTRACHI 176

ANAS ELHADDADI 197

26. AAS 566

AYOUB JAFAR 90

OUSSAMA HAMRAOUI 143

AYOUB KRIOUCHE 151

IBRAHIM ZEGHARI 182

(AYOUB EL MANAI) (209)

27. WASK 578

HAMZA AYSSA 108

ABDERRAHMEN FATMI 138

AYMAN RIZQI 140



MAROUANE ELAZZOUZI 192

28. AWA 591

LARBI ELMIR 90

ADAM TALBI 149

MOHAMED MELLAL 165

ABDELILAH ABDANI 187

29. USF 599

OMAR BOUCHABCHOUB 88

SABIR LAASIRI 116

ZAKARIA EL AZZOUZ 184

ABDELLATIF SENNANI 211

30. COZA 602

ABDERRAHMANE BERKASS 121

SALAHEDDINE JAMI 153

YOUSSEF LABRIGUI 162

MOHAMMED AMINE ELMOUTACHARRAF 166

31. OCBL 665

HASSAN ELHARACHE 57

MOHAMED SOUFRI 177

MOHCINE TREIKI 214

AHMED SAIDI 217

32. AJLA 822

ABDENNOUR ELMANSOURI 194

MOHAMED MAZIAN 199

YASSINE BANIMHAMMED 208

MAROUANE LASMAK 221

33. UEFA 827

HAMZA ETTAHIRI 188

SAAD EL MANTI 205

OUSSAMA KSIR 215

YOUSSEF AZOUI 219

(SOUFIANE BECHTI) (220)

Minimes filles

Clss Nom & Prenom N° Licence Club/ Ass N° Doss resultat

1. SALMA ELBADRA 1074318 AOD 998 12:11

2. DOUNIA SOUHAIL 1074366 ACR 817 12:26

3. FATIMA AAFIR 1084783 CLAK 1584 12:28

4. NAIMA WALAQ 1074371 ACR 818 12:41

5. MOUNIA MAAMRI 1074284 CSIA 1752 12:49

6. MAHJOUBA ELMOJAHID 1094495 AATA 656 12:49

7. KAOUTAR KHOTTA 1091927 AATM 671 13:01

8. NEZHA AIT ICHOU 1092257 AAYA 708 13:02

9. AZIZA LAKHLOUT 1090171 AAYA 703 13:03

10. LAILA ZOUARI 1077464 AEBA 861 13:07

11. WISSAL ELAZAMI ELIDRISSI 1089935 MAS 2088 13:08

12. MOUNA ELBADAOUI 1084788 CLAK 1580 13:11

13. AYA LAMSALI 1089927 USK 2380 13:11

14. KARIMA BOUDJAJ 1094892 CHMAB 1520 13:12

15. CHAYMAE OUARIKI 1092681 ALMA 958 13:13

16. AICHA ALLABBAA 1084786 CLAK 1583 13:15

17. RIHAB CHOUKRI 1096273 ACR 820 13:15

18. BAHIYA ELARFAOUI 1091510 AATM 673 13:15

19. DOUNIA BAYOUD 1091026 ASIAL 1115 13:18

20. HASNAA ROHDINE 1101120 USABA 2310 13:19

21. NIAMA HMIDANI 1088159 RCM 2258 13:21

22. IMANE JOURJI 1091019 CWRF 1835 13:22

23. YOUSSRA EL BAZZAZI 1091275 AOD 1003 13:27

24. LAMYA KHAAMAR 1086869 AAYA 704 13:30

25. YOUSSRA ELANSARY 1080363 ACRAT 850 13:30

26. HASNA OUISSA 1096835 CAAKT 1305 13:31

27. FATIMA ZAHRA DAFAR 1100572 ACR 821 13:31

28. NADIA EL MANSOURI 1096836 CAAKT 1306 13:31

29. FATIMA EZZAHRA ERRAMI 1101435 AOD 1000 13:33

30. FATIMA SANAA 1077570 CSIA 1750 13:33

31. FATIMAZAHRA STAR LAH 1091757 ASIAL 1114 13:35



32. FATIMA SAHEL 1097848 CSKA 1768 13:36

33. Chaymae Boussaidi 1101596 CHMAB 1521 13:38

34. MARYAM OUTIJ 1096493 CHMAB 1517 13:40

35. FATIMAZAHRAE MSEGUEDAYAM1086954 CRB 1685 13:41

36. FATIMA EZZAHRA BIRDAHA 1102071 AROZA 1046 13:42

37. HANANE EL HAMD 1092374 USER 2344 13:43

38. HIBA AMMARI 1075602 WAC 2406 13:44

39. IKRAM JOUAZY 1087808 CBAA 1435 13:47

40. HAYAT OUSSAID 1090474 CCTA 1492 13:47

41. LAMYAE ABBASSI 1100968 CBA 1403 13:50

42. MALAK OUARDI 1091017 CWRF 1834 13:53

43. AYA ELAMRI 1086353 CUSAH 1789 13:53

44. HIBA GHIZLANE 1083988 USK 2378 13:56

45. AMAL EL MHOUFER 1085987 CWRF 1833 13:58

46. ICHRAQ KHARBAQ 1084486 OCY 2163 13:58

47. AMINA ELFAIZ 1085880 SCCA 2267 14:01

48. FARAH ANNAB 1093933 FCC 1895 14:02

49. KHADIJA HDIOUD 1087588 FCC 1899 14:02

50. AYAT ZAMMOURI 1099846 USER 2342 14:03

51. HASNAE LAMHIDAT 1089653 CSKA 1769 14:06

52. SAIDA MOUJIB 1101233 RCAZ 2241 14:06

53. HASNAE BAHI 1101914 CBA 1402 14:07

54. MALAK EZZARKA 1094590 CSA 1713 14:13

55. RIHAB DAMMOU 1092319 CHMAB 1519 14:14

56. HAYAT FAKRI 1083341 AAYA 705 14:15

57. KHOLOUD OTARID 1091501 AATM 674 14:16

58. KHADIJA OUNASSER 1087340 ALMA 957 14:16

59. ASMA LAKHOULQA 1091522 AATM 670 14:17

60. IMANE ELGHARBAOUY 1097422 CSKA 1770 14:18

61. SAFA NASSIRI 1085328 ACRAT 848 14:19

62. GHIZLANE ARBI 1100031 CBA 1404 14:20

63. GHIZLANE EL MOUBARIKI 1100356 CWRF 1836 14:21

64. KAOUTAR EL FILALI 1087590 FCC 1897 14:22

65. FATIMA ZAHRAE CHARKI 1089691 CBA 1407 14:23

66. HAJAR ESSAADANI 1086641 ASIAL 1116 14:24

67. SALMA ELOIRDI 1092004 AATA 655 14:25

68. SARA BOUSALHAM 1100054 ASAMA 1069 14:25

69. FATIHA ELKHALFI 1074445 OCY 2165 14:26

70. MILOUDA BOUSLAH 1085935 CCTA 1493 14:26

71. SALMA TASSALI 1094806 AEJSA 874 14:27

72. CHAYMAE HAJJI 1101663 AMM 967 14:28

73. ILHAM BAROUCH 1092256 AAYA 707 14:29

74. NADA ARABI 1085388 ACR 819 14:29

75. NOURELHOUDA ELHASNAOUI 1096609 CAA 1295 14:31

76. NADA BERROUAH 1086549 KST 2075 14:32

77. FATIMA OULKHABOU 1101850 CHMAB 1516 14:32

78. ABIR EL HADDAOUI 1076978 CSA 1714 14:33

79. NIDAL FRIRIKA 1090048 CRB 1687 14:34

80. SOUKAINA DARBOUNI 1082668 CSIA 1753 14:35

81. ZAINAB ADMY 1093520 KST 2077 14:36

82. CHAIMAE KARAOUI 1094751 AROZA 1042 14:36

83. HIND NASSIRI 1085197 ACRAT 849 14:36

84. WIAME LAARAJE 1075007 CHMAB 1518 14:40

85. HOUDA BOULAMINE 1075270 AAAC 523 14:41

86. FATIMA EZZAHRAE AMAAJI 1091918 CLAK 1582 14:42

87. AMINA ZIDANI 1099709 CLAK 1579 14:44

88. HIBA BOUABIDI 1094381 CAAMA 1322 14:46

89. AMAL EBRAHEMI 1096396 AASAK 623 14:46

90. HAJAR BOUBAKRI 1101963 CODM 1641 14:47

91. KAOUTAR EZZINE 1084482 OCY 2164 14:47

92. CHAYMAE EDDAHBI 1097441 AUSATA 1207 14:48

93. FATIMA ZOHRA ELALLAOUI 1100803 CSKA 1772 14:51

94. SAFA BENEZZINE 1088603 AIAA 915 14:51

95. LAILA KHOUYA 1097072 CAAMA 1321 14:51

96. KAOUTAR RHARIT 1101086 A2004 SB 510 14:52

97. RIM LAZRAK 1099623 AHBMA 896 14:52



98. MERYEM AIT ABDELMALK 1084685 AAAC 522 14:52

99. CHAIMAA ZAHID 1099762 RBA 2189 14:53

100. FATIMAEZZAHRAE TAHIRI 1087341 ALMA 956 14:53

101. FATIMA ZAHRAE ELAARAJ 1100499 FCC 1894 14:55

102. KARIMA FADDIL 1074512 RCAZ 2238 14:56

103. Fatima zahrae Massaoudi 1081222 MAS 488 14:57

104. IMANE JEGHERID 1076377 USER 2346 14:57

105. AYA RADI 1074800 MAS 2087 14:59

106. IMANE FARKOUSSI 1079488 AASAK 624 15:01

107. HIBA ALOUAN 1094222 CBAA 1433 15:02

108. MARWA KASSIMI 1091242 CBAA 1434 15:05

109. FATIMA ZOHRA ELAIDI 1100799 CSKA 1773 15:05

110. OUMAIMA EL GHOUL 1075363 CUSAH 1788 15:06

111. KHADIJA DARDOURI 1101985 AROZA 1045 15:09

112. BASMA NASIH 1098715 ASAMA 1070 15:09

113. FATIMA BENCHAOU 1092126 ACRAT 847 15:11

114. IMANE CHAFAOUI 1099348 AEJSA 872 15:12

115. SARA ERROUATI 1101103 AAS 605 15:14

116. MERIAME ZOUHAIR 1096229 AEBA 858 15:16

117. NORA ELAYANE 1098541 CBAA 1432 15:17

118. FATIHA SIAF 1101698 USABA 2308 15:18

119. HASNAE REGGACH 1092361 USER 2341 15:19

120. MARYAM FATTAJI 1075269 AAAC 524 15:19

121. FATIMA ZAHRA LALIJ 1091516 AATM 675 15:20

122. ZINEB MRIZAK 1084999 CWRF 1837 15:23

123. ABLA ABDOUNE 1090397 ACEH 771 15:23

124. AWATIF SADIK 1083901 CSIA 1751 15:25

125. SALWA EL BRAHIMI 1091907 AATA 654 15:30

126. FARAH LABLABL 1094140 CMRAT 1631 15:31

127. AYA DAIF 1075880 CLAK 1581 15:32

128. MERYEME ELAZZOUZI 1087600 FCC 1896 15:34

129. NADA TAHIRI 1092144 CAOA 1372 15:35

130. NOUHAYLA TLAGHI 1077721 CCTA 1496 15:36

131. SALMA ETTAYYEBY 1100124 ASAMA 1068 15:36

132. CHAIMAE BOUTASSA 1099560 AHBMA 895 15:38

133. BASMA BRIMCHI 1087589 FCC 1898 15:39

134. ZAKIA BOUKOULA 1087896 ACLAA 794 15:41

135. MARIYAM QUADRI 1079489 AASAK 626 15:44

136. FATIMA ZAHRA BEN ABDELLALI 1101391 KST 2076 15:47

137. NISRINE CHOUIAKH 1088049 KST 2078 15:47

138. HASNAE EL AMRANI 1082836 USK 2377 15:48

139. SALMA ELHAFFANE 1097040 OCY 2161 15:51

140. SOUKAINA FAIDI 1100847 OCBL 2119 15:54

141. KHADIJA ZAOUI 1087338 CAOA 1373 15:55

142. Karima El Yamani 1090047 CRB 1688 15:55

143. FADWA BOURZIK 1080510 AIAA 916 15:55

144. AYA BICHIBA 1081864 AMM 969 15:57

145. MARWA ENNOURI 1091941 USABA 2312 15:58

146. OUMAIMA BANNANY 1098663 RBA 2190 15:59

147. HASNAE SISSOUANE 1101891 A2004 SB 506 16:00

148. AHLAM HAIDATE 1101777 AAS 607 16:01

149. NISRINE KHALISSE 1085098 ASAMA 1072 16:03

150. SARA OUBAHOU 1094809 AEJSA 873 16:04

151. AMINA HABIB 1101470 ALMA 955 16:04

152. MARYAM SAFFOURI 1095454 A2004 SB 508 16:05

153. SALOUA AIT AZZOUZ 1098228 AIAB 929 16:11

154. HANANE ELGENYMY 1093392 OCY 2162 16:11

155. HAJAR ELBOUTI 1087735 CSKA 1771 16:14

156. WASSIMA IQRAOU 1098226 AIAB 927 16:15

157. MARYAM OUATTOU 1099843 USER 2343 16:17

158. ZAHRA CHIBANI 1094627 ACEH 774 16:27

159. HAFSA RAJAFALLAH 1094013 IZK 2043 16:30

160. OUMAIMA KHOUTTAISS 1101586 OCBL 2120 16:34

161. FATMA ZAHRA DAIKI 1099199 CUSAH 1785 16:35

162. LAMIYAA ZABIBA 1084005 CMKA 1614 16:35

163. KHADIJA QANDIL 1100733 OCBL 2122 16:38



164. NAJLAE OUCHKINE 1086505 CSA 1712 16:40

165. FATIMA MRAIKH 1097813 USABA 2311 16:42

166. LAMYAE MESLARHI 1100823 AMM 965 16:44

167. KELTOUM SABIH 1101065 RCA 2220 16:52

168. HAJAR REGADI 1094753 AROZA 1043 16:52

169. OUAHIBA SATIRI 1101892 A2004 SB 507 16:57

170. HAJAR ELMAZROUAI 1095375 ASMAG 1126 16:59

171. SALIMA BRIKI 1074863 CSA 1715 17:00

172. HOUDA EL KHAMKHAMI 1084577 CRB 1689 17:04

173. NISRINE ZEMRANI 1100121 ACEH 776 17:10

174. DOUAE BAALLA 1101544 CMKA 1613 17:11

175. HIND RIFI 1092579 AEBA 859 17:22

176. SIHAM CHETTO 1090398 ACEH 773 17:22

177. AMAL EL AIDI 1100291 AMM 968 17:27

178. WIAM TAMLIHAT 1100952 WASK 2422 17:27

179. HIBA AASEM 1100865 RCA 2217 17:29

180. MERYEM DAHBI 1100734 OCBL 2117 17:30

181. MERYEM AGNI 1100516 USF 2366 17:43

182. SAFA RADOUANE 1086149 AOD 999 17:51

183. OUMAYMA ELKHADDOURI 1100950 WASK 2423 17:55

184. ZAHIRA FAHMI 1100972 WASK 2420 18:05

185. WIAME CHLAH 1093546 AASAK 622 18:12

186. KENZA MOGHALI 1076526 HBA 1978 18:12

187. SALMA JABIRI 1101730 CUSAH 1787 18:15

188. IBTISSAME SELKI 1099197 CUSAH 1786 18:30

189. DOUHA ELMOUSSAOUI 1100114 ACEH 775 18:31

190. OUIJDANE ELHAMMOUMI 1084734 AJLA 936 18:32

191. FARAH MOHAD 1075385 CRB 1686 18:35

192. MERIEM KHAY 1101949 RCA 2221 18:39

193. IKRAM EL HAJJARI 1101061 RCA 2219 18:40

194. KOUTER LAMNAOUAR 1100953 WASK 2421 18:57

195. CHAIMAA JORFI 1101779 AAS 606 18:58

196. FARAH ABIDY 1074950 AOD 1001 19:12

197. OUMAIMA BELMADANI 1090546 AATA 658 19:22

198. IKRAM ABID 1095114 WASK 2415 19:23

199. OUIAME HADDOUDA 1098383 AEBA 857 20:01

200. SOUMIA CHOUDAN 1080298 AWA 1230 20:26

201. SIHAM ANOUAR 1095377 ASMAG 1127 21:58

202. HOUDA NAFASSE 1101768 OCBL 2121 24:53

203. NIHAD HAMDAOUI 1090258 MCO 2095 36:27

Minimes filles (équipe)

Clss Club/ Ass - Nom & Prenom Points

1. ACR 50

DOUNIA SOUHAIL 2

NAIMA WALAQ 4

RIHAB CHOUKRI 17

FATIMA ZAHRA DAFAR 27

(NADA ARABI) (74)

2. AAYA 97

NEZHA AIT ICHOU 8

AZIZA LAKHLOUT 9

LAMYA KHAAMAR 24

HAYAT FAKRI 56

(ILHAM BAROUCH) (73)

3. CLAK 117

FATIMA AAFIR 3

MOUNA ELBADAOUI 12

AICHA ALLABBAA 16

FATIMA EZZAHRAE AMAAJI 86

(AMINA ZIDANI) (87)

(AYA DAIF) (127)

4. CHMAB 136

KARIMA BOUDJAJ 14

Chaymae Boussaidi 33

MARYAM OUTIJ 34



RIHAB DAMMOU 55

(FATIMA OULKHABOU) (77)

(WIAME LAARAJE) (84)

5. AATM 140

KAOUTAR KHOTTA 7

BAHIYA ELARFAOUI 17

KHOLOUD OTARID 57

ASMA LAKHOULQA 59

(FATIMA ZAHRA LALIJ) (121)

6. CWRF 172

IMANE JOURJI 22

MALAK OUARDI 42

AMAL EL MHOUFER 45

GHIZLANE EL MOUBARIKI 63

(ZINEB MRIZAK) (122)

7. CBA 221

LAMYAE ABBASSI 41

HASNAE BAHI 53

GHIZLANE ARBI 62

FATIMA ZAHRAE CHARKI 65

8. AOD 235

SALMA ELBADRA 1

YOUSSRA EL BAZZAZI 23

FATIMA EZZAHRA ERRAMI 29

SAFA RADOUANE 182

(FARAH ABIDY) (196)

9. CSKA 236

FATIMA SAHEL 32

HASNAE LAMHIDAT 51

IMANE ELGHARBAOUY 60

FATIMA ZOHRA ELALLAOUI 93

(FATIMA ZOHRA ELAIDI) (109)

(HAJAR ELBOUTI) (155)

10. CSIA 239

MOUNIA MAAMRI 5

FATIMA SANAA 30

SOUKAINA DARBOUNI 80

AWATIF SADIK 124

11. FCC 262

FARAH ANNAB 48

KHADIJA HDIOUD 49

KAOUTAR EL FILALI 64

FATIMA ZAHRAE ELAARAJ 101

(MERYEME ELAZZOUZI) (128)

(BASMA BRIMCHI) (133)

12. ACRAT 282

YOUSSRA ELANSARY 25

SAFA NASSIRI 61

HIND NASSIRI 83

FATIMA BENCHAOU 113

13. USER 310

HANANE EL HAMD 37

AYAT ZAMMOURI 50

IMANE JEGHERID 104

HASNAE REGGACH 119

(MARYAM OUATTOU) (157)

14. ALMA 324

CHAYMAE OUARIKI 15

KHADIJA OUNASSER 58

FATIMAEZZAHRAE TAHIRI 100

AMINA HABIB 151

15. OCY 345

ICHRAQ KHARBAQ 46

FATIHA ELKHALFI 69

KAOUTAR EZZINE 91

SALMA ELHAFFANE 139



(HANANE ELGENYMY) (154)

16. CBAA 371

IKRAM JOUAZY 39

HIBA ALOUAN 107

MARWA KASSIMI 108

NORA ELAYANE 117

17. AATA 395

MAHJOUBA ELMOJAHID 6

SALMA ELOIRDI 67

SALWA EL BRAHIMI 125

OUMAIMA BELMADANI 197

18. AROZA 396

FATIMA EZZAHRA BIRDAHA 36

CHAIMAE KARAOUI 82

KHADIJA DARDOURI 111

HAJAR REGADI 167

19. CRB 428

FATIMAZAHRAE MSEGUEDAYAM 35

NIDAL FRIRIKA 79

Karima El Yamani 142

HOUDA EL KHAMKHAMI 172

(FARAH MOHAD) (191)

20. KST 430

NADA BERROUAH 76

ZAINAB ADMY 81

FATIMA ZAHRA BEN ABDELLALI 136

NISRINE CHOUIAKH 137

21. USABA 448

HASNAA ROHDINE 20

FATIHA SIAF 118

MARWA ENNOURI 145

FATIMA MRAIKH 165

22. ASAMA 460

SARA BOUSALHAM 68

BASMA NASIH 112

SALMA ETTAYYEBY 131

NISRINE KHALISSE 149

23. CSA 467

MALAK EZZARKA 54

ABIR EL HADDAOUI 78

NAJLAE OUCHKINE 164

SALIMA BRIKI 171

24. AEBA 500

LAILA ZOUARI 10

MERIAME ZOUHAIR 116

HIND RIFI 175

OUIAME HADDOUDA 199

25. CUSAH 501

AYA ELAMRI 43

OUMAIMA EL GHOUL 110

FATMA ZAHRA DAIKI 161

SALMA JABIRI 187

(IBTISSAME SELKI) (188)

26. AASAK 515

AMAL EBRAHEMI 89

IMANE FARKOUSSI 106

MARIYAM QUADRI 135

WIAME CHLAH 185

27. AMM 559

CHAYMAE HAJJI 72

AYA BICHIBA 144

LAMYAE MESLARHI 166

AMAL EL AIDI 177

28. A2004 SB 564

KAOUTAR RHARIT 96

HASNAE SISSOUANE 147



MARYAM SAFFOURI 152

OUAHIBA SATIRI 169

29. ACEH 630

ABLA ABDOUNE 123

ZAHRA CHIBANI 158

NISRINE ZEMRANI 173

SIHAM CHETTO 176

(DOUHA ELMOUSSAOUI) (189)

30. OCBL 643

SOUKAINA FAIDI 140

OUMAIMA KHOUTTAISS 160

KHADIJA QANDIL 163

MERYEM DAHBI 180

(HOUDA NAFASSE) (202)

31. RCA 731

KELTOUM SABIH 167

HIBA AASEM 179

MERIEM KHAY 192

IKRAM EL HAJJARI 193

32. WASK 739

WIAM TAMLIHAT 178

OUMAYMA ELKHADDOURI 183

ZAHIRA FAHMI 184

KOUTER LAMNAOUAR 194

(IKRAM ABID) (198)

Seniors Hommes  Court

Clss Nom & Prenom N° Licence Club/ Ass N° Doss resultat

1. AMINE ZAHAF 1023406 CODM 1653 9:49

2. MOHAMED FARES 1014571 CSEA 1741 9:52

3. MOHCIN OUTALHA 1071263 CAOA 1390 9:55

4. SAID AMEQRANE 1036557 CUSTA 1815 9:58

5. RADOUANE BAAZIRI 1012965 FAR 1877 9:59

6. MOUNAIME SASSIOUI 1014800 FCC 1911 10:01

7. HAMZA LAMQARTASS 1035412 OCK 2139 10:02

8. MOHAMED AOUADI 1041877 CSA 1727 10:04

9. HAMZA ZAIRI 1039110 FCC 1913 10:08

10. YASSINE OUALILE 1039298 CRAO 1678 10:09

11. YOUSSEF CHEDDANI 1012955 USER 2354 10:10

12. YASSINE BIH 1035217 FCC 1912 10:10

13. ANOUAR OUZINE 1056443 USER 2356 10:12

14. AIMAD MHIMDAT 1078861 CSA 1728 10:19

15. MOHCINE ELKOTABI 1077200 DELTA 1859 10:19

16. MOHAMMED HAJJAJ 1009327 FAR 1874 10:20

17. MOHAMED BALI 1033703 ACR 832 10:21

18. ZOUHAIR MOJAHID 1092493 FAR 1878 10:21

19. HICHAM MINAOUI 1047710 FAR 1875 10:22

20. SOUFIYAN KHARBOUCHI 1042715 CAOA 1387 10:23

21. ABDELLATIF SADIKI 1063398 FCC 1915 10:24

22. YOUNESS BENTAMOU 1016577 CSEA 1742 10:25

23. BOUBKER MORCHID 1062068 FUS 1939 10:25

24. AMINE LOUKAYLI 1063393 FUS 1940 10:25

25. MOHAMED BAKKARI 1033359 USER 2355 10:27

26. MOSTAFA OUCHETTOU 1097019 FAR 1876 10:28

27. HAMZA ELHAOUCH 1027318 CSA 1725 10:29

28. MOHAMMED DARIF 1002379 WSS 2454 10:29

29. SOUFIANE ESSEBBANI 1085211 CSA 1729 10:29

30. CHAKIB LACHGAR 1094610 CSEA 1746 10:31

31. MOHAMED OUMAARIR 1031128 CSEA 1744 10:32

32. MOHAMED BOUTMAZGUINE 1088714 CSEA 1745 10:34

33. BOUBKER IKKEN 1067213 CAOA 1389 10:35

34. AYOUB LABSER 1021079 CAA 1299 10:35

35. ABDELGHANI ISMAILI-ALAOUI 1010110 CWRF 1848 10:37

36. ABDELHAK EN-NAJIB 1010086 AROZA 1050 10:38

37. TOUFIQ HAMANI 1089121 CSA 1730 10:39

38. YOUSSEF AIT TALEB 1065883 WAC 2408 10:40



39. BRAHIM LACHGAR 1017457 OCK 2140 10:41

40. OTMANE LAAROUSSI 1010601 ACR 830 10:43

41. ABDELALI SGHIR 1086202 USABA 2328 10:44

42. SAID AARAB 1003162 CAOA 1386 10:45

43. ABDELLAH ECHAJIAI 1025731 BAC 1294 10:46

44. SOUFIANE HAMDAOUI 1054283 CRB 1694 10:46

45. YOUSSEF ELMALKI 1033043 WSS 2456 10:47

46. MOUSTAPHA AKLALLOUCH 1074891 CAA 1300 10:48

47. TARIQ SMAILI 1086101 CAK 1359 10:51

48. OUSSAMA JAMAL 1018116 CAA 1298 10:52

49. KHALID TOUHAMI 1012605 CSKA 1780 10:52

50. ZAKARIA AGOUMI 1052560 CSKA 1782 10:53

51. ZOUHIR ECHCHTIOUI 1057639 FCC 1914 10:53

52. MOBARAK RAJAT 1093070 RBA 2194 10:54

53. MOHAMED BENCHELAIH 1070982 FUS 1942 10:54

54. RACHID BENHAMDANE 1013234 AROZA 1051 10:54

55. HAMZA CHAMLALI 1070387 AUSATA 1214 10:55

56. ANAS MAIMANE 1030449 CSKA 1781 10:55

57. NASSER EDDINE ESSBAA 1095546 AWA 1242 10:56

58. AISSAM BOUAZZAOUY 1013681 CAK 1361 10:57

59. ABDELMOUNAIM SOURADI 1065947 CAT 1393 10:57

60. ABDERRAZAQ JABAH 1052937 USER 2358 10:57

61. OMAR SABIR 1069674 ASBJ 1104 10:58

62. ABDERRAHIM BADDOU 1071238 AAYA 718 10:59

63. OMAR ELMANSOURI 1046697 AJLA 945 11:00

64. SAID IFAQIRENE 1100048 AAYA 719 11:01

65. ESSMAIL KHOULANI 1068710 ASRAA 1172 11:01

66. YOUNESS BELYAMNA 1069085 HAN 1971 11:03

67. MOHAMMED YAAKOUBI 1034001 USER 2359 11:04

68. AHMED BEKRAT 1003007 FUS 1938 11:05

69. AMIN HABI 1088805 AAOMA 561 11:05

70. HAMZA EL MINANI 1053462 HSMK 2004 11:06

71. ADIL HAMDOUN 1067522 CUSTA 1817 11:06

72. EL HOUCINE NADER 1083819 SCCA 2273 11:09

73. YOUNES ERRACHDI 1057189 CAK 1358 11:09

74. YOUSSEF EL BAHIR 1081425 WSS 2458 11:09

75. WALID ZOUINI 1039760 CWRF 1849 11:11

76. ISMAIL TAYEBI 1025144 RBM 2206 11:11

77. ZIYAD BEN BAKKAR 1074148 ACR 831 11:11

78. ABDELHAI SAKOUA 1009905 CODM 1652 11:11

79. MOHCINE ELBARKAOUI 1020378 OCY 2168 11:12

80. JAMAL EL FARH 1094093 CRAO 1676 11:12

81. MOHAMMED EL GAHDA 1040796 ASBJ 1102 11:13

82. ABDESSAMAD LGHALI 1078360 CAT 1394 11:13

83. YASSINE EL FARROUJ 1057551 CCJA 1481 11:13

84. AMINE NOUAMANE 1100642 AEJSA 876 11:14

85. MOHAMMED ELYAZIDI 1058502 AASAK 630 11:14

86. YOUNESS SAMLALI 1009131 CAT 1392 11:15

87. AYYOUB AITHADDOU 1026558 WSS 2455 11:15

88. TARIK EL HAFIDY 1075970 ASBJ 1105 11:16

89. YASSIR ECH-CHAACHOUI 1091695 HAN 1969 11:16

90. ABDESSAMAD ELHABBAZ 1030082 AAOMA 557 11:17

91. MOHAMED ZAIM 1065418 AUSATA 1213 11:17

92. YAHYA EL GHALAM 1090634 USER 2357 11:18

93. KAMAL KHERRATI 1101122 USABA 2329 11:18

94. SOUFIANE AOUDAIR 1090821 CRAO 1677 11:18

95. ZAKARIA RHALI 1095829 CJSA 1572 11:19

96. MOHAMMED JIED 1063004 CCTA 1502 11:20

97. OTMAN BOURHARS 1042871 CUSTA 1816 11:22

98. ABDELKABIR ZOUBEIRI 1064182 CCJA 1482 11:23

99. SOUFIYAN OUHKIK 1002441 ARA 1036 11:24

100. MOHAMED ZIREGUE 1052201 CODM 1650 11:25

101. MOHAMED BAHI 1082563 CODM 1651 11:25

102. HICHAM KARMOUZEN 1079150 USABA 2326 11:26

103. ABDELKADER ELOUJGLI 1039699 CRB 1698 11:26

104. ADIL BELAMALLAM 1063754 FUS 1941 11:27



105. ABDELFATAH OUHASSOU 1075600 CRB 1697 11:27

106. AZZEDINE ELYOUSFI 1019136 HSMK 2003 11:31

107. AYOUB NAKMOUCH 1097828 AJLA 948 11:32

108. MOHAMED GHAZOUANI 1100526 USKH 2398 11:33

109. ABDELAZIZ AKHROUB 1088726 CAA 1301 11:33

110. JAWAD OUHAMA 1086477 CODM 1648 11:34

111. ECH CHERKI MOUILHI 1091332 OCK 2144 11:35

112. ABDERRAHMAN AIT KHAMOUCH 1093752 AATA 666 11:35

113. MOURAD ADERRAZ 1090101 CUSTA 1818 11:35

114. MOHAMED AMIMI 1077649 AUSATA 1215 11:36

115. YASSIN ELALAOUI 1085588 AAOMA 560 11:37

116. MOULAY ISMAIL HMIDCHAT 1009544 AARA 594 11:38

117. NOUREDDINEI BLERHZALI 1074522 AAYA 715 11:38

118. HOUSSAM ARRAS 1022456 CLMA 1599 11:38

119. MOHAMMED EL ALLAM 1012797 CODM 1649 11:38

120. JAMAL BOUDDOUH 1086230 AASAK 632 11:39

121. ELHOUCINE KHASAID 1071176 AAYA 716 11:39

122. MOHAMMED ELBARBARI 1048889 WSS 2457 11:39

123. NOREDDINE CHAOUI 1069362 RBM 2209 11:39

124. RACHID BOULILA 1021515 AWA 1241 11:41

125. YACINE AZAHRAOUI 1087862 CJIS 1546 11:43

126. MOHAMED ESSRIDI 1094179 CLMA 1600 11:44

127. MOHAMMED EL MAKTOUM 1076010 CWRF 1851 11:45

128. AYOUB ISSMAGK 1071237 AAYA 717 11:46

129. ABDENBI EL-KABIRI 1056617 CAOA 1388 11:46

130. ALI AHOUCHAR 1021930 CLAK 1592 11:47

131. AHMED ES-SAKI 1048265 CRB 1693 11:47

132. YASSINE ABOUELOUAFA 1091049 SCCA 2274 11:47

133. AYOUB AKHDIM 1100014 ASAMA 1086 11:47

134. MOHAMED AMINE SIBAI 1101838 CWRF 1852 11:47

135. AYOUB AIT SAKA 1061804 USABA 2325 11:50

136. ADIL ELHACHIMI 1064213 AAOMA 559 11:52

137. HAMZA AZAKHMAM 1092094 ACEH 783 11:56

138. MOHAMED YASSINE ACHIBAT 1068928 RBM 2208 11:57

139. MOHAMMED BOCLET 1097563 CRAO 1675 11:58

140. HAJJAJ KOURTI 1008893 AAOMA 480 12:00

141. JED LAHRIM 1090345 AATM 676 12:01

142. AYOUB ELGARTI 1101184 AEBA 871 12:06

143. ABDERRAHIM ELACHHAB 1087126 AJLA 947 12:07

144. AYOUB BAMBARA 1027379 CSEA 1743 12:09

145. YAHYA EDDANDOUNI 1054211 CAK 1357 12:11

146. ADIL BENKHADRA 1085874 USABA 2327 12:12

147. AZZEDDINE AIT HAMMOU 1095009 CJIS 1548 12:14

148. ADIL AIT TAALI 1088953 CJIS 1547 12:16

149. OTHMANE EL ASRI 1092497 CWRF 1853 12:17

150. MOHAMED ELBAHI 1089283 CAK 1360 12:19

151. MAROUANE ERRAMTI 1011185 ACR 835 12:21

152. MOHAMMED BENGANNOUNE 1074928 AUBG 1203 12:22

153. RABAH BENABDALLAH 1061406 CRB 1696 12:24

154. HAMZA ABOUNOUR 1101331 CAT 1395 12:25

155. AYYOUBE KARIA 1100503 ABSHA 749 12:30

156. RACHID OSMANI 1068925 RBM 2207 12:30

157. HICHAM LAHMAMY 1090207 AATA 664 12:32

158. BOUCHAIB ADJARRI 1093762 AATA 665 12:33

159. TARIK ELAHMADI 1094195 ASRAA 1174 12:40

160. ZAKARIA BERRADI 1093754 AATA 667 12:46

161. MOHAMED CHOKRI 1012410 RBM 2204 12:48

162. ISMAIL JADIDI 1023999 RBM 2205 12:49

163. YASSINE ZYANY 1042922 ACLAA 807 12:51

164. YOUSSEF BACHRA 1089733 AIAB 932 12:56

165. MOUHSSEN MYOURI 1084751 AJLA 946 12:59

166. ABDELILAH MAGROUM 1026690 ASMAG 1133 13:00

167. HAMZA ELHAMRA 1085776 CSIA 1760 13:05

168. MOHAMED ASLIF 1099134 HG 1991 13:12

169. BOUCHAIB MERJAOUI 1100163 COZA 1672 13:21

170. ZAKARIA NAJAH 1022043 ASAMA 1081 13:22



171. YOUSSEF ELBAHLOULI 1065802 ASMAG 1132 13:45

172. OMAR MANOURI 1096950 CAC 1336 17:31

173. ZAKARIAE RAADA 1046292 CAC 1333 18:50

Seniors Homme   (équipe)

Clss Club/ Ass - Nom & Prenom Points

1. FCC 48

MOUNAIME SASSIOUI 6

HAMZA ZAIRI 9

YASSINE BIH 12

ABDELLATIF SADIKI 21

(ZOUHIR ECHCHTIOUI) (51)

2. FAR 58

RADOUANE BAAZIRI 5

MOHAMMED HAJJAJ 16

ZOUHAIR MOJAHID 18

HICHAM MINAOUI 19

(MOSTAFA OUCHETTOU) (26)

3. CSA 78

MOHAMED AOUADI 8

AIMAD MHIMDAT 14

HAMZA ELHAOUCH 27

SOUFIANE ESSEBBANI 29

(TOUFIQ HAMANI) (37)

4. CSEA 85

MOHAMED FARES 2

YOUNESS BENTAMOU 22

CHAKIB LACHGAR 30

MOHAMED OUMAARIR 31

(MOHAMED BOUTMAZGUINE) (32)

(AYOUB BAMBARA) (144)

5. CAOA 98

MOHCIN OUTALHA 3

SOUFIYAN KHARBOUCHI 20

BOUBKER IKKEN 33

SAID AARAB 42

(ABDENBI EL-KABIRI) (129)

6. USER 109

YOUSSEF CHEDDANI 11

ANOUAR OUZINE 13

MOHAMED BAKKARI 25

ABDERRAZAQ JABAH 60

(MOHAMMED YAAKOUBI) (67)

(YAHYA EL GHALAM) (92)

7. FUS 168

BOUBKER MORCHID 23

AMINE LOUKAYLI 24

MOHAMED BENCHELAIH 53

AHMED BEKRAT 68

(ADIL BELAMALLAM) (104)

8. WSS 233

MOHAMMED DARIF 28

YOUSSEF ELMALKI 45

YOUSSEF EL BAHIR 73

AYYOUB AITHADDOU 87

(MOHAMMED ELBARBARI) (121)

9. CAA 237

AYOUB LABSER 34

MOUSTAPHA AKLALLOUCH 46

OUSSAMA JAMAL 48

ABDELAZIZ AKHROUB 109

10. CODM 280

AMINE ZAHAF 1

ABDELHAI SAKOUA 78

MOHAMED ZIREGUE 100

MOHAMED BAHI 101



(JAWAD OUHAMA) (110)

(MOHAMMED EL ALLAM) (119)

11. CUSTA 285

SAID AMEQRANE 4

ADIL HAMDOUN 71

OTMAN BOURHARS 97

MOURAD ADERRAZ 113

12. ACR 285

MOHAMED BALI 17

OTMANE LAAROUSSI 40

ZIYAD BEN BAKKAR 77

MAROUANE ERRAMTI 151

13. CRAO 322

YASSINE OUALILE 10

JAMAL EL FARH 80

SOUFIANE AOUDAIR 93

MOHAMMED BOCLET 139

14. CAK 323

TARIQ SMAILI 47

AISSAM BOUAZZAOUY 58

YOUNES ERRACHDI 73

YAHYA EDDANDOUNI 145

(MOHAMED ELBAHI) (150)

15. AAYA 364

ABDERRAHIM BADDOU 62

SAID IFAQIRENE 64

NOUREDDINEI BLERHZALI 117

ELHOUCINE KHASAID 121

(AYOUB ISSMAGK) (128)

16. CWRF 371

ABDELGHANI ISMAILI-ALAOUI 35

WALID ZOUINI 75

MOHAMMED EL MAKTOUM 127

MOHAMED AMINE SIBAI 134

(OTHMANE EL ASRI) (149)

17. USABA 371

ABDELALI SGHIR 41

KAMAL KHERRATI 93

HICHAM KARMOUZEN 102

AYOUB AIT SAKA 135

(ADIL BENKHADRA) (146)

18. CAT 380

ABDELMOUNAIM SOURADI 59

ABDESSAMAD LGHALI 81

YOUNESS SAMLALI 86

HAMZA ABOUNOUR 154

19. CRB 382

SOUFIANE HAMDAOUI 44

ABDELKADER ELOUJGLI 103

ABDELFATAH OUHASSOU 105

AHMED ES-SAKI 130

(RABAH BENABDALLAH) (153)

20. AAOMA 410

AMIN HABI 69

ABDESSAMAD ELHABBAZ 90

YASSIN ELALAOUI 115

ADIL ELHACHIMI 136

(HAJJAJ KOURTI) (140)

21. AJLA 478

OMAR ELMANSOURI 63

AYOUB NAKMOUCH 107

ABDERRAHIM ELACHHAB 143

MOUHSSEN MYOURI 165

22. RBM 493

ISMAIL TAYEBI 76

NOREDDINE CHAOUI 123



MOHAMED YASSINE ACHIBAT 138

RACHID OSMANI 156

(MOHAMED CHOKRI) (161)

(ISMAIL JADIDI) (162)

23. AATA 587

ABDERRAHMAN AIT KHAMOUCH 112

HICHAM LAHMAMY 157

BOUCHAIB ADJARRI 158

ZAKARIA BERRADI 160

Seniors Femmes Court

Clss Nom & Prenom N° Licence Club/ Ass N° Doss resultat

1. SOUKAINA ATANANE 1009918 USK 2388 11:18

2. KAOUTAR FARKOUSSI 1020200 ACR 826 11:23

3. FATIMA EZZAHRA EL IDRISSI 1013099 CAOA 1383 11:45

4. IMANE ELBOUHALI 1026106 USK 2387 11:56

5. HLIMA HACHLAF 1009446 FAR 1868 12:01

6. AICHA BANI 1009034 CSEA 1738 12:04

7. IKRAM OUAAZIZ 1027646 FCC 1909 12:06

8. CHAIMAE JAD 1057703 OCK 2137 12:15

9. OUAFAA BENSAID 1011753 CUSTA 1810 12:16

10. HANAE TOURCHI 1010264 FAR 1866 12:26

11. IMANE LAHMADI 1043706 CSEA 1739 12:31

12. KAWTHAR HAIRICH 1015280 FAR 1867 12:37

13. ZINEB ZDAR 1035038 FCC 1907 12:39

14. RABAB BENCHADLI 1013267 CAA 1296 12:40

15. KEBIRA ELGMIRI 1037821 OCK 2138 12:47

16. NADIA NAIM 1041091 A2004 SB 516 12:56

17. SARA EL GHAZOUANI 1011328 FAR 1865 13:02

18. FATIMA ZAHRA OUHRISSE 1011216 ACR 825 13:03

19. IKRAM KACHE 1046621 ACR 827 13:05

20. FATIMA HOSSAYNY 1057118 CUSTA 1813 13:09

21. IQRAM AOUDAD 1020801 CUSTA 1811 13:10

22. HANANE BAHYOUNE 1009214 ACR 829 13:15

23. HAFSA CHAROF 1066521 CJSA 1569 13:17

24. HAKIMA MOUBARAK 1015581 OCK 2136 13:17

25. LAMYAA AIT ETALEB 1057462 CUSAH 1792 13:21

26. LEILA MAHSSOUNE 1034647 FCC 1908 13:31

27. SAKINA BELAICH 1035158 CAOA 1384 13:37

28. FATIM EZZAHRA HAFFARI 1071645 AARA 593 13:39

29. FATIMA-ZAHRA HSSISSOU 1046146 A2004 SB 512 13:40

30. KAOUTHAR ELHAMRA 1070481 CBA 1419 13:49

31. SOUKAYNA CHAGADDA 1084390 AJLA 943 14:09

32. SOUKAINA HAMMAME 1053743 CSEA 1740 14:12

33. SOUKAYNA FARIDI 1027632 FCC 1910 14:15

34. IHSAN RAOUIA 1074856 OCK 2134 14:24

35. KHAOULA ASSAL 1098841 CUSAH 1793 14:25

36. LAMYA AZZOUZI 1091359 CLAK 1590 14:26

37. NAIMA BOUABADI 1053011 CAOA 1385 14:27

38. GHIZLAN CHIHANI 1101915 CUSTA 1809 14:29

39. SANAA SAIF 1012529 RBA 2192 14:31

40. SAIDA KREIT 1036340 ASBJ 1099 14:31

41. MOUNA IZARIFANE 1038266 CBA 1414 14:36

42. HIND BOUNAHLASS 1018757 CSEA 1737 14:37

43. SANAA LAMMIS 1088534 CJSA 1570 14:39

44. KHADIJA OUAZIZ 1101534 CAOA 1382 14:48

45. DONIA ELMAHDAOUI 1035573 FCC 1906 14:50

46. FATIMA EZZAHRAE AIACH 1011366 CSIA 1756 14:52

47. HAJAR EL HAMRI 1057117 CBA 1417 15:01

48. AMAL BENSALEH 1022377 ACR 824 15:07

49. HANAE EDDAL 1042937 KST 2082 15:10

50. SAFA MRIHI 1074884 CAA 1297 15:21

51. NADA AFIF 1018969 ASRAA 1164 15:26

52. MERYEM LGAOUZI 1091704 HAN 1966 15:28

53. OUISSAL SIYOURI 1059105 HAN 1967 15:42

54. WIDAD BENAALLA 1074274 CAIMA 1342 15:46



55. SOUKAYNA HARAKAT 1060616 AMM 981 15:50

56. KHADIJA AKHMART 1094475 RBM 2198 16:12

57. SOUKAINA EL BARAKA 1089563 AUBG 1198 16:19

58. DOUNIA ANOUZ 1013430 AMM 978 16:21

59. KAOUTAR ZORGAN 1056812 USF 2368 16:32

60. MERYEM OUBELLA 1095319 AUBG 1199 16:42

61. NISSRINE ECHCHAFAOUI 1016797 AMM 979 16:47

62. DOUNIA TALHA 1018902 RBM 2202 16:52

63. THOURIYA SAHLI 1028354 AMM 980 16:53

64. NOUHAILA ELMOHIB 1092067 ARA 1033 16:57

65. LAYLA EZZAKI 1069643 CBA 1418 16:58

66. SALWA IDRISSI ABAKHTI 1029338 MAS 2091 17:02

67. AMAL ZAKI 1077122 SCCA 2269 17:10

68. SALMA ZOUINE 1023276 SCCA 2268 17:10

69. ATIQUA RHALLAY 1002732 AUBG 1195 17:23

70. SAMIRA KAMEL 1094474 RBM 2199 17:28

71. SIHAM QORTAS 1071968 CCJA 1471 17:33

72. NISRINE ELOUARGUA 1044267 ARA 1035 17:34

73. SANA MESTARI 1044193 ASMAG 1128 17:46

74. CHAIMAE OUSGHAB 1036946 CSIA 1757 17:48

75. MOUNIA SAGHIR 1063259 RBM 2201 18:16

76. GHIZLANE EL BAZ 1016665 RBM 2203 18:44

77. ZINEB NOURI 1091398 CCJA 1473 18:45

78. ZINEB HADDINIA 1098175 AUBG 1200 19:10

79. GHIZLANE FATINE 1078306 OCK 2133 19:45

80. AYA ELALAMI 1097717 ASAMA 1079 20:30

81. AMINA OUZHA 1078077 CSIA 1759 21:55

Seniors Femmes  (équipe)

Clss Club/ Ass - Nom & Prenom Points

1. FAR 44

HLIMA HACHLAF 5

HANAE TOURCHI 10

KAWTHAR HAIRICH 12

SARA EL GHAZOUANI 17

2. ACR 61

KAOUTAR FARKOUSSI 2

FATIMA ZAHRA OUHRISSE 18

IKRAM KACHE 19

HANANE BAHYOUNE 22

(AMAL BENSALEH) (48)

3. FCC 79

IKRAM OUAAZIZ 7

ZINEB ZDAR 13

LEILA MAHSSOUNE 26

SOUKAYNA FARIDI 33

(DONIA ELMAHDAOUI) (45)

4. OCK 80

CHAIMAE JAD 8

KEBIRA ELGMIRI 15

HAKIMA MOUBARAK 23

IHSAN RAOUIA 34

(GHIZLANE FATINE) (79)

5. CUSTA 88

OUAFAA BENSAID 9

FATIMA HOSSAYNY 20

IQRAM AOUDAD 21

GHIZLAN CHIHANI 38

6. CSEA 91

AICHA BANI 6

IMANE LAHMADI 11

SOUKAINA HAMMAME 32

HIND BOUNAHLASS 42

7. CAOA 111

FATIMA EZZAHRA EL IDRISSI 3

SAKINA BELAICH 27



NAIMA BOUABADI 37

KHADIJA OUAZIZ 44

8. CBA 183

KAOUTHAR ELHAMRA 30

MOUNA IZARIFANE 41

HAJAR EL HAMRI 47

LAYLA EZZAKI 65

9. AMM 237

SOUKAYNA HARAKAT 55

DOUNIA ANOUZ 58

NISSRINE ECHCHAFAOUI 61

THOURIYA SAHLI 63

10. RBM 263

KHADIJA AKHMART 56

DOUNIA TALHA 62

SAMIRA KAMEL 70

MOUNIA SAGHIR 75

(GHIZLANE EL BAZ) (76)

11. AUBG 264

SOUKAINA EL BARAKA 57

MERYEM OUBELLA 60

ATIQUA RHALLAY 69

ZINEB HADDINIA 78

juniors Garçons

Clss Nom & Prenom N° Licence Club/ Ass N° Doss resultat

1. MUSTAPHA AKKAOUI 1095036 CAK 1352 26:56

2. ABDERRAFIA BOUASSEL 1052239 FCC 1888 27:10

3. MUSTAPHA AKEROU 1086649 AAYA 702 27:20

4. HICHAM WASMI 1093024 USAT 2331 27:27

5. ZAKARIA AFATNI 1093210 AARA 579 27:30

6. MOHAMED IKIDI 1088954 CJIS 1541 27:52

7. ADNANE AHAJRI 1036502 CUSTA 1801 27:57

8. MOUAD NADI 1043335 APCA 1014 28:01

9. ILYASS ELOUALI 1062289 ACRAT 842 28:03

10. HAJIB BOUSSAKE 1087124 AARA 578 28:03

11. HAMID CHAIB 1026221 AASS 635 28:22

12. JAMAL BARIK 1088780 CJIS 1540 28:35

13. MOHAMED CHAHBOUNE 1040427 USK 2372 28:38

14. ABDESSALAM AIT HAMMOU 1077195 CAOA 1367 28:39

15. REDOUANE SANI 1069064 CLMA 1597 28:40

16. ABDESSAMAD AIT RAHOU 1081525 OCK 2129 28:41

17. ABDESSAMAD BIAR 1069384 AOD 992 28:41

18. YOUSSEF RAMI 1048957 FUS 1927 28:42

19. MOHAMED LIMI 1091418 ASOAK 1141 28:43

20. MOHAMED ELGUENAOUY 1091741 USAT 2330 28:44

21. AHMED ELAZZOUZI 1051810 ASRAA 1152 28:51

22. BILAL OUIZAR 1045608 FCC 1893 28:52

23. ELHOUSSINE DAOUAJI 1084167 CUSTA 1802 28:55

24. KHALID ALAOUI SOSSI 1094583 CODM 1637 28:57

25. NABIL RBAKI 1065545 AIAA 912 28:59

26. MOUHCINE MENGAD 1055156 FCC 1889 28:59

27. HAMZA MELLAS 1051338 AASS 637 29:02

28. OUSSAMA MOUDCHI 1085798 OCK 2127 29:02

29. AZIZ EDDIB 1092921 APCA 1017 29:04

30. NOUREDDINE BEN SFIA 1068831 AAYA 699 29:05

31. AYOUB BASSIT 1076920 RCAZ 2232 29:07

32. TARIQ MASSAOUDI 1037091 MAS 2085 29:09

33. IBRAHIM ALLOUCH 1086170 IZK 2040 29:13

34. ABDESSAMAD LEHMIMER 1067483 COZA 1663 29:15

35. HAMZA JAAOUANI 1061510 AAOMA 542 29:15

36. YOUSSEF MOUFIDI 1089831 FCC 1890 29:17

37. ABDELLFATAH BOUAAZA 1093781 AOD 996 29:18

38. ABDERRAHMANE EZZAMMOURI 1100794 FUS 1931 29:18

39. HICHAM ELAOMARI 1093988 IZK 2041 29:25

40. FOUAD EZ ZAHIR 1085312 HAN 1958 29:27



41. YOUNESS HARMAZE 1101926 AUSATA 1206 29:32

42. ALMOSTAFA AMAAKOUM 1092106 ALMA 954 29:32

43. ABDERRAZZAK BERRIMOU 1038359 ACAMA 754 29:38

44. ABDELLAH MOFAKIR 1097246 AUBG 1193 29:39

45. YOUSSEF KAAZOUZI 1068259 CAAKT 1303 29:40

46. ELMOSTAFA FAID 1040667 HSMK 1996 29:42

47. ANAS EZZAHY 1090449 AATA 650 29:46

48. MOHAMED HARCHA 1056033 AAOMA 546 29:46

49. ABDELMONAIM MOUSSAOUI 1075301 CRB 1684 29:47

50. KHALID LJOUAD 1085653 CAOA 1368 29:53

51. ANAS SAFAOUAT 1041759 CHMAB 1513 29:55

52. HAMZA AIT MIMOUN 1054123 AAYA 697 29:59

53. HICHAM BENMEZOUARA 1069817 COZA 1660 29:59

54. ABDELLAH OUAHIDI 1089705 AIAB 924 30:00

55. REDOUANE BENAMGHAR 1084355 AOD 994 30:01

56. MAROUANE AMJAHD 1062703 AATS 680 30:02

57. AYOUB LAARAJ 1099559 AHBMA 891 30:02

58. JAOUAD BENGRAMEZ 1087595 ACAMA 757 30:06

59. MOHAMED FASEKA 1076841 CBAA 1425 30:07

60. AYOUB ESSARGHINI 1094330 CAAKT 1304 30:09

61. AYOUB ASSEBAN 1068564 APCA 1015 30:10

62. AYOUB EZOURGANI 1095559 ACLAA 791 30:15

63. ABDERRAHIM ENNASSIRI 1085609 ARA 1026 30:18

64. YOUSSEF AIT MESKOUK 1087140 AATS 679 30:19

65. ABDELAAZIZ BAFOURI 1080643 CSA 1706 30:21

66. ISSAM ELBOUSSIDI 1099708 CLAK 1576 30:26

67. YOUSSEF ZOUGAR 1076532 AAYA 700 30:28

68. SOUFIANE MARGHAD 1078084 ACR 816 30:28

69. OSSAMA ZEBAIR 1085170 ASRAA 1154 30:31

70. ABDELGHAFOUR ELBETAOUI 1088782 IMRA 2017 30:31

71. HAMZA KANNIBOU 1061495 CRB 1681 30:32

72. ABDELLATIF DAHIS 1093173 AIAA 909 30:36

73. ABDERRAHIM EL MEDKOURI 1095601 USK 2376 30:38

74. SALAH EDDINE AZOUNKD 1093025 USAT 2332 30:39

75. ABDELLAH GHILASS 1077452 CHMAB 1512 30:41

76. SAID KADDOURI 1079474 AUBG 1192 30:44

77. AYYOUB BENMBIRIK 1097248 AUBG 1194 30:45

78. MOHAMMED AHAMRAOUI 1095782 ACEH 767 30:45

79. AMINE ER-ROCHDI 1057184 OCK 2128 30:47

80. OMAR EL RHAOUI 1087516 RCM 2257 30:49

81. YOUSSEF EL KYAL 1082004 FUS 1932 30:49

82. ZOUHAYR DIDI 1076460 HSMK 1998 30:50

83. YOUSSEF LAKHAL 1100697 ACLAA 793 30:51

84. ELMEHDI AOMARI 1086607 ASMAG 1121 30:53

85. Ayoub El Khallouq 1098772 AAS 611 30:53

86. ISSAM KOUBAA 1096435 ACLAA 792 30:53

87. ANASS HACHIMI 1094021 CBAA 1427 30:54

88. ABDELKARIM ACHACH 1074335 ASRAA 1153 30:57

89. MOURAD BAKBACHI 1054122 CAK 1348 30:57

90. ABDELGHANI KADDI 1080696 ACRAT 844 30:59

91. MOHAMED MOURID 1091961 HSMK 2000 30:59

92. BILAL BOUKACHABA 1087818 RCM 2256 31:03

93. YASSINE NAIYM 1084374 ABDA 725 31:03

94. ISMAIL MOUCHATIR 1093892 COZA 1664 31:05

95. ISSAM ELYOUSSFI 1078917 HG 1984 31:09

96. ILIAS OUBOURHIM 1080630 COZA 1665 31:11

97. IMAD GHOULI 1074808 MAS 2086 31:15

98. MOHAMMED ELMONTASIR 1091048 ASIAL 1112 31:15

99. MOHAMEDAMINE NACHAT 1080032 CBAA 1426 31:16

100. YOUSSEF GHARIB 1072983 CSA 1708 31:18

101. BADR BELABDI 1090392 ACEH 768 31:24

102. ABDELGHANI ELOUTILI 1100553 RCAZ 2230 31:31

103. WALID KHALIDI 1097055 ABDA 724 31:32

104. ABDERRAHMANE ABRIR 1083591 AAYA 701 31:33

105. RADOUANE CHAMAKH 1099620 AHBMA 893 31:33

106. ABDESSAMAD CHAKROUN 1095977 ACLAA 790 31:43



107. SALAHDINE DAHA 1076783 ACRAT 843 31:47

108. MOHAMED OUTTALB 1091475 ABDA 727 31:49

109. HAMZA QIRAOUANI BOUCETTA 1036865 MAS 2084 31:52

110. MUSTAPHA AKKIOU 1075147 AZA 1267 31:54

111. YOUSSEF AMJAHDI 1062749 AATS 681 31:55

112. MOHAMMED OULARBI 1086631 CAOA 1370 31:58

113. YOUSSEF AAMAMANE 1062752 AATS 678 32:03

114. KHALIL ECHCHERRADI 1090138 ACAMA 759 32:03

115. BILALE NAJMI 1043807 CMKA 1609 32:04

116. AKRAM OBBA 1030107 ACR 815 32:08

117. ILYAS RAKIK 1092136 AATA 653 32:09

118. HAMMOU ACHAARI 1074015 CSIA 1748 32:15

119. ADIL SEGDA 1071549 USK 2374 32:19

120. ZOHAIR MADDAHI 1098266 CAOA 1371 32:24

121. YOUSSEF DRIOUECH 1043117 USK 2373 32:25

122. MOHAMED ACHOUR 1099625 AHBMA 894 32:33

123. MOUNTASSIR HAMMOULHAJ 1101537 CMKA 1612 32:39

124. MEHDI ELKASSAOUI 1090607 AATA 649 32:39

125. YASSINE HNAICH 1078069 HBA 1974 32:44

126. YASSINE IDOUHMANE 1069845 AIAA 911 32:44

127. YOUSSEF BOUHAFA 1097993 ARA 1027 32:49

128. SOUFIANE OUZZINE 1084099 OCK 2132 32:52

129. MAROUANE KHOUYA 1092706 ACRAT 846 32:53

130. YASSINE EL BAKKARI 1070980 FUS 1928 33:02

131. HAMZA NEBDI 1100446 ASAMA 1067 33:08

132. HAMZA MAQDAD 1097961 CCJA 1465 33:08

133. AMINE BHAIMA 1060519 HBA 1973 33:10

134. KHALID TAMIM 1101845 ASOAK 1142 33:10

135. HOUSSAME EDDAOUDI 1090059 ACAMA 758 33:16

136. JAOUAD ELABBOUDI 1086606 ASMAG 1123 33:20

137. YASSINE NASSIBI 1030977 OCK 2131 33:21

138. ACHRAF AKANNI 1091872 ASRAA 1155 33:29

139. ELMAHDI ELMEJDOUB 1078676 AAS 604 33:42

140. OUSSAMA EZZEMANY 1090895 AATA 651 33:48

141. AYOUB RAZZOUQ 1075107 WASK 2416 33:52

142. OMAR BERRAHO 1057780 AJLA 934 33:55

143. DRISS BOUGRINE 1099390 USK 2375 34:01

144. YASSIN ZAMOURI 1093451 ACEH 770 34:08

145. ABDENNAJI BIYAH 1084916 CJKA 1550 34:12

146. REDOUANE BOUIMZAGANE 1064980 AATS 682 34:22

147. MOHAMMED KHALFAOUI 1073994 ASBJ 1097 34:30

148. RACHID BAHID 1098045 HBA 1975 34:45

149. MOUNIR BOUZKRI 1095366 USAT 2333 34:50

150. MOHAMED SGHIOURI IDRISSI 1091679 CRAO 1673 34:54

151. MOHAMED EL ATRASSI 1039523 CAT 1391 34:55

152. MOHAMED AMIMAR 1095560 ACLAA 788 34:56

153. AHMED HIDAL 1086736 CJSA 1563 35:00

154. ANAS BOUGRINE 1086622 HG 1986 35:06

155. ABOUBAKR NACEUR 1094575 ACEH 769 35:06

156. ISMAIL MOUDCHI 1091326 OCK 2130 35:07

157. TARIK JNYEH 1077882 CMKA 1611 35:18

158. JAMAL OUAHI 1056675 CIA 1533 35:28

159. MOHAMED HAMZI 1091959 HSMK 1999 35:48

160. MONCEF BENAZZOUZ 1096561 AASS 640 36:18

161. KARIM BOUTAGUIA 1099684 HBA 1976 36:56

162. YOUSSEF BENFARES CMRAT 482 37:06

163. NOUREDDINE OUHADDOUCH 1092337 ABDA 726 37:10

164. HAMZA ESSABAH 1083704 AEBA 856 37:20

165. YOUSSEF EL HAJ 1084898 CAC 1325 38:17

juniors Garçons (équipe)

Clss Club/ Ass - Nom & Prenom Points

1. FCC 86

ABDERRAFIA BOUASSEL 2

BILAL OUIZAR 22

MOUHCINE MENGAD 26



YOUSSEF MOUFIDI 36

2. AAYA 152

MUSTAPHA AKEROU 3

NOUREDDINE BEN SFIA 30

HAMZA AIT MIMOUN 52

YOUSSEF ZOUGAR 67

(ABDERRAHMANE ABRIR) (104)

3. USAT 247

HICHAM WASMI 4

MOHAMED ELGUENAOUY 20

SALAH EDDINE AZOUNKD 74

MOUNIR BOUZKRI 149

4. OCK 251

ABDESSAMAD AIT RAHOU 16

OUSSAMA MOUDCHI 28

AMINE ER-ROCHDI 79

SOUFIANE OUZZINE 128

(YASSINE NASSIBI) (137)

(ISMAIL MOUDCHI) (156)

5. FUS 267

YOUSSEF RAMI 18

ABDERRAHMANE EZZAMMOURI 38

YOUSSEF EL KYAL 81

YASSINE EL BAKKARI 130

6. COZA 277

ABDESSAMAD LEHMIMER 34

HICHAM BENMEZOUARA 53

ISMAIL MOUCHATIR 94

ILIAS OUBOURHIM 96

7. CAOA 296

ABDESSALAM AIT HAMMOU 14

KHALID LJOUAD 50

MOHAMMED OULARBI 112

ZOHAIR MADDAHI 120

8. ASRAA 316

AHMED ELAZZOUZI 21

OSSAMA ZEBAIR 69

ABDELKARIM ACHACH 88

ACHRAF AKANNI 138

9. USK 326

MOHAMED CHAHBOUNE 13

ABDERRAHIM EL MEDKOURI 73

ADIL SEGDA 119

YOUSSEF DRIOUECH 121

(DRISS BOUGRINE) (143)

10. ACRAT 335

ILYASS ELOUALI 9

ABDELGHANI KADDI 90

SALAHDINE DAHA 107

MAROUANE KHOUYA 129

11. ACLAA 337

AYOUB EZOURGANI 62

YOUSSEF LAKHAL 83

ISSAM KOUBAA 86

ABDESSAMAD CHAKROUN 106

(MOHAMED AMIMAR) (152)

12. AATS 344

MAROUANE AMJAHD 56

YOUSSEF AIT MESKOUK 64

YOUSSEF AMJAHDI 111

YOUSSEF AAMAMANE 113

(REDOUANE BOUIMZAGANE) (146)

13. ACAMA 350

ABDERRAZZAK BERRIMOU 43

JAOUAD BENGRAMEZ 58

KHALIL ECHCHERRADI 114



HOUSSAME EDDAOUDI 135

14. HSMK 378

ELMOSTAFA FAID 46

ZOUHAYR DIDI 82

MOHAMED MOURID 91

MOHAMED HAMZI 159

15. AATA 428

ANAS EZZAHY 47

ILYAS RAKIK 117

MEHDI ELKASSAOUI 124

OUSSAMA EZZEMANY 140

16. ABDA 467

YASSINE NAIYM 93

WALID KHALIDI 103

MOHAMED OUTTALB 108

NOUREDDINE OUHADDOUCH 163

17. ACEH 478

MOHAMMED AHAMRAOUI 78

BADR BELABDI 101

YASSIN ZAMOURI 144

ABOUBAKR NACEUR 155

18. HBA 567

YASSINE HNAICH 125

AMINE BHAIMA 133

RACHID BAHID 148

KARIM BOUTAGUIA 161

juniors filles

Clss Nom & Prenom N° Licence Club/ Ass N° Doss resultat

1. LAMYAE HIMI 1077455 CHMAB 1509 23:51

2. KHADIJA RAKKOU 1080434 CAAMA 1319 24:23

3. SOUAD GHZAOUI 1079051 APCA 1012 24:23

4. HOUDA AHETTIOU 1052007 CODM 1636 24:35

5. HASNAE MAADOUR 1036448 CUSTA 1800 24:40

6. CHAYMAE AKABLI 1040137 CAK 1347 25:00

7. ZAINAB HACHLAF 1039809 CHMAB 1510 25:15

8. ASMAE MRINI DERHMIRA 1084266 CWRF 1826 25:21

9. HASNAA TASKART 1071329 ISIA 2038 25:23

10. FADOUA ROHDINE 1059258 USABA 2307 25:23

11. AMINA ELIDRISSI 1047087 ASIAL 1108 25:51

12. MERYEM BOUFOUS 1080631 ASSSA 1181 25:59

13. IKRAM CHAACHAA 1092185 ABDA 722 26:08

14. MAHJOUBA ELHAMIDI 1071165 AAYA 696 26:12

15. HAFSA BOULAMIN 1087136 CAAMA 1318 26:16

16. IBTISSAM GHAZLI 1048491 BAC 1284 26:20

17. WIDAD NOUSSAIL 1067988 ASOAK 1138 26:29

18. KHADIJA LEBIED 1003443 CBAA 1424 26:33

19. JAMAA LAHMAM 1088337 FAR 1863 26:35

20. NTISAR HASINAT 1089331 CBAA 1422 26:38

21. AHLAM OUTAHAR 1087137 CAAMA 1316 26:41

22. FATIMAEZZAHRAE MAAJI 1075881 CLAK 1573 26:50

23. HIND CHIBANE 1039053 ALMA 951 26:53

24. WAFAE TICHATTIBIN 1085313 HAN 1950 26:59

25. OUAFAA BIDAH 1048296 CMKA 1608 27:02

26. HASNA LAMRAGUI 1060265 AOD 991 27:10

27. HAFIDA RACHIDI 1092042 ABDA 720 27:13

28. SALMA ZELLOUF 1059547 USK 2369 27:21

29. BOUTAYNA TIGOURAR 1043419 CSEA 1736 27:22

30. AHLAM ELMENARY 1077605 RBA 2184 27:33

31. KHADIJA GUENNOUNE 1066047 FUS 1926 27:41

32. MERIEM BRITIZA 1099235 AARA 570 27:52

33. WIJDANE HALBI 1081958 RCAZ 2229 27:53

34. LAYLA EL HADAOUI 1080812 CBAA 1423 27:54

35. TOUDA OUKAJJI 1074461 AAYA 694 27:56

36. SOUMIA SADIK 1078233 FUS 1923 28:02

37. KHAOULA ERRACHKI 1072078 CLMA 1594 28:08



38. AYA BOUGHAIDA 1070987 FUS 1922 28:09

39. AMAL ELMESLAHY 1096147 ASSSA 1180 28:12

40. IKRAM TABAL 1053468 HSMK 1995 28:16

41. MARIAM BOUMAKHZOUN 1067369 AOD 990 28:17

42. FATIHA TAKHABAZT 1071259 AAYA 695 28:21

43. KHADIJA DANI 1068579 RCAZ 2228 28:26

44. SAMIA ZELLOUF 1059545 USK 2370 28:27

45. NOUHAILA CHAHIRI 1075853 RCA 2216 28:28

46. IKRAM ESSAFRI 1064062 CCH 1449 28:34

47. SANAE ER-RABATY 1036328 ASBJ 1095 28:38

48. LOUBNA BOUGHAFRI 1065393 HAN 1952 28:39

49. WAFAE BOUHOU 1089746 AIAB 923 28:47

50. SOUKAYNA SBAI 1080645 CAAMA 1315 28:49

51. FATIMA EZZAKI 1045650 CBA 1401 28:49

52. IMANE BOUTIGHMASS 1101687 CAOA 1365 28:55

53. OUMAIMA AIT AISSA 1086538 AAAC 520 28:56

54. NOURA MALLOUKI 1084903 CAAMA 1317 28:58

55. KHOULOUD ELYASSAMI 1037148 BAC 1285 29:03

56. NOUHAILA BAHIR 1072455 ASIAL 1106 29:14

57. HOURIA ELAZZOUZI 1068015 WASK 2413 29:17

58. MERYEM BOUSSETA 1084963 FAR 1861 29:23

59. SAFAE BELACHQER 1046259 FUS 1925 29:30

60. KAWTAR AIT ABELLA 1076759 FAR 1862 29:39

61. NADIA ELAADRAOUI 1043019 ACAMA 753 29:41

62. CHAIMAA AFKHAR 1058783 RBA 2185 29:48

63. SAMIA MOUSSADEK 1051162 RBA 2186 29:52

64. ELYAKOUTE ECHCHAIB 1098744 KST 2073 29:59

65. SANAA NAABI 1082322 WAC 2405 30:00

66. WIJDANE CHOURAICHI 1065917 BAC 1283 30:02

67. MARIAM ELHAMRA 1074558 ACAMA 752 30:03

68. MINA RAIHAN 1076074 ASMAG 1120 30:13

69. IKRAM ELQADDAR 1100535 AIAB 921 30:20

70. FATIMA ALAAMRI 1074291 ACR 811 30:22

71. AMAL LAAGUIDI 1053018 RCM 2253 30:23

72. MAJDA AIT ADDI 1090045 AAYA 693 30:29

73. DOUNIA GRETTE 1089908 CBAA 1421 30:30

74. SOUAD EL IRAOUI 1084190 A2004 SB 504 30:33

75. NAIMA OUSSI 1038197 OM 2174 30:36

76. ZINEB MANTICH 1041058 HAN 1954 30:37

77. INTISSAR EDDOUMI 1075983 ASBJ 1094 30:40

78. WISSAL AKRIM 1096461 OM 2170 30:45

79. HANANE ATTIA 1097285 ASBJ 1093 30:48

80. INTISSAR ELASRI 1060149 CSKA 1767 30:54

81. WASSIMA BOULAMINE 1048280 AAAC 519 31:02

82. SOUKAINA MGHARI 1058000 CJSA 1561 31:04

83. OUIAM ZOUARI 1075819 AEBA 854 31:06

84. FATIMA ZAHRAE ESSEGHYRY 1034644 FCC 1887 31:12

85. MERYEM ISMAILI ALAOUI 1036540 MAS 2083 31:20

86. SAFAE CHOUKRAD 1092017 CWRF 1825 31:25

87. HASNAE ZARROUKY 1076164 ALMA 949 31:36

88. LAMYAE ZEHHAF 1047866 OCBG 2101 31:39

89. FATIMA EZZAHRA HOUNAIFI 1055547 ACR 813 31:40

90. KHADIJA ELHACHIMI 1092108 ALMA 950 32:00

91. HODA KAIDAH 1060964 ACR 812 32:03

92. YOUSRA EDDABOUK 1097184 KST 2074 32:08

93. KHAOULA SALMANI 1079898 OM 2172 33:00

94. SOUKAINA ETTAMYMY 1080184 ABDA 721 33:03

95. IMANE AYACH 1089350 AAS 602 33:26

96. FATMA IRAOUI 1081999 A2004 SB 503 33:50

97. LAMIAE ELKHADIM 1092104 HBA 1972 34:15

98. ILAHAM LAASIRI 1086769 USF 494 34:33

99. SIHAM BOUHOUCH 1068546 ABDA 723 34:48

100. LAYLA LGAOUZI 1098669 HAN 1949 35:06

101. LOUBNA CHTIOUI 1097811 RCAZ 2226 35:52

102. AHLAM BENDAREF 1101883 A2004 SB 500 36:04

103. ASMA JANAH 1047452 RCAZ 2227 36:04



104. CHAIMAE SADDIK 1095245 ACLAA 785 36:13

105. CHAIMAE BOUDOUIL 1058510 CCJA 1460 41:31

106. MOUNA HAMOUT 1098395 RBA 2183 41:54

juniors filles (équipe)

Clss Club/ Ass - Nom & Prenom Points

1. CAAMA 88

KHADIJA RAKKOU 2

HAFSA BOULAMIN 15

AHLAM OUTAHAR 21

SOUKAYNA SBAI 50

(NOURA MALLOUKI) (54)

2. CBAA 145

KHADIJA LEBIED 18

NTISAR HASINAT 20

LAYLA EL HADAOUI 34

DOUNIA GRETTE 73

3. AAYA 163

MAHJOUBA ELHAMIDI 14

TOUDA OUKAJJI 35

FATIHA TAKHABAZT 42

MAJDA AIT ADDI 72

4. FUS 164

KHADIJA GUENNOUNE 31

SOUMIA SADIK 36

AYA BOUGHAIDA 38

SAFAE BELACHQER 59

5. ABDA 233

IKRAM CHAACHAA 13

HAFIDA RACHIDI 27

SOUKAINA ETTAMYMY 94

SIHAM BOUHOUCH 99

6. HAN 248

WAFAE TICHATTIBIN 24

LOUBNA BOUGHAFRI 48

ZINEB MANTICH 76

LAYLA LGAOUZI 100

7. RBA 261

AHLAM ELMENARY 30

CHAIMAA AFKHAR 62

SAMIA MOUSSADEK 63

MOUNA HAMOUT 106

8. RCAZ 280

WIJDANE HALBI 33

KHADIJA DANI 43

LOUBNA CHTIOUI 101

ASMA JANAH 103

Seniors Hommes Long

Clss Nom & Prenom N° Licence Club/ Ass N° Doss resultat

1. TOUAFIK ALLAM 1044086 FUS 1947 32:04

2. MUSTAPHA TACHFIT 1010131 ACR 837 32:24

3. JAOUAD KALLOUZ 1037412 ACR 839 32:26

4. ALI CHAIF 1013361 FAR 1880 32:29

5. ADIL BOUIDA 1016596 FAR 1884 32:32

6. JAOUAD EL JAZOULI 1009776 OCS 2156 32:34

7. OMAR AIT CHITACHEN 1048364 OCK 2145 32:40

8. AYOUB BAGHALEM 1009700 ACR 840 32:51

9. MBAREK OURRAS 1002256 OCBG 2116 32:53

10. ISSAM EL-JAZOULI 1086042 OCS 2160 33:01

11. OUSSAMA KADDACH 1029150 ACR 838 33:03

12. MYAZID IMGHARENE 1011721 CWRF 1855 33:06

13. OUALID OUTOLBA 1063278 ABDA 739 33:14

14. NAJIM EL QADY 1009421 FCC 1917 33:16

15. BOUAZZA KASSOUI 1077106 RCM 2265 33:21

16. YASSINE ZAKI 1012750 OCBG 2115 33:29



17. ZOUHAIR MAZIANE 1057187 CAK 1362 33:30

18. BRAHIM KHALYFAH 1027357 CBAA 1446 33:31

19. SAID DRISSI 1017571 CUSTA 1819 33:34

20. CHAFIK LAGHRAIB 1010964 CUSAH 1795 33:36

21. ADIL RACHED 1031210 USKH 2400 33:38

22. ABDELLAH MBARKI 1090932 USKH 2404 33:39

23. KHALID SIMOURI 1094580 CODM 1658 33:41

24. HASSAN OUAZZIN 1010390 FAR 1881 33:45

25. LAID EL MAHJOUBI 1061855 OCBG 2113 33:46

26. OMAR EL HARRAS 1010441 FCC 1918 33:56

27. HASSAN EL HATMI 1014480 CSKA 1783 33:58

28. AYOUB DARDAR 1016287 OCBG 2111 33:59

29. MOUHCINE OUTALEB 1039897 FUS 1946 34:03

30. AZIZ MGUERAMAN 1019702 RCM 2262 34:10

31. MOHAMED FOUAD YAZAMI 1001463 CBAA 1444 34:21

32. JAOUAD BOUALAME 1076685 CUSTA 1823 34:24

33. MOSTAFA MANSOURI 1074917 CODM 1657 34:25

34. HASSAN BEN BELLA 1072342 AATS 691 34:26

35. HAMID ELJANATI 1039807 CWRF 1857 34:31

36. SALEH AHNIDA 1056113 RCAZ 2249 34:33

37. SMAIL BOUTFIDY 1041991 AAOMA 563 34:35

38. ACHRAF BANJEMAA 1051171 FCC 1920 34:36

39. HAMMADI MEKHFIOUI 1004802 CBAA 1445 34:38

40. SAFOUANE OUDDAJOU 1063246 CUSAH 1798 34:39

41. MOHAMED BEN HABIB 1011364 CCH 1455 34:41

42. MOHCINE ELAOUACHI 1037097 OM 2181 34:42

43. MOHAMMED ILABI 1011598 OCK 2147 34:42

44. YOUSSEF OUGHNIMA 1069722 USKH 2403 34:45

45. AZIZ AFILAL 1016931 USKH 2399 34:48

46. SOUFIANE CHAARANE 1026007 FAR 1882 34:48

47. MOSTAPHA JARDMITI 1023435 CODM 1659 34:51

48. ELMAHDI NHAIRI 1034123 USK 2390 34:53

49. BADREDDINE EZINE 1039997 CUSAH 1797 34:58

50. BRAHIM GHERIB 1009983 CLMA 1605 34:58

51. RACHID AIT OURKIA 1077065 AAOMA 565 34:58

52. MOHAMMED KDIDAR 1011210 CCH 1454 35:00

53. ABDELLATIF IKKANE 1000223 CBAA 1443 35:03

54. EL MEHDI KHATTAB 1012592 OCK 2148 35:03

55. ABDERRAHMAN DIHA 1061015 ABDA 738 35:06

56. ADIL MOUSSAOUI 1069544 CCH 1459 35:07

57. SAID OUDIJA 1052468 USER 2361 35:08

58. MOUHCINE BENHACHIMI 1055780 AWSA 1264 35:10

59. AZIZ BOUNIT 1065975 CUSAH 1794 35:11

60. MAROUANE EZZALLOUFI 1017590 CODM 1654 35:20

61. SAID KADDOUR 1071334 ISIA 2039 35:22

62. MOHAMMED RAMMACH 1017583 FCC 1919 35:22

63. AHMED ABOUNASR 1086035 AAOMA 566 35:24

64. MOHAMMED KOULA 1032923 CUSAH 1796 35:26

65. JAOUAD DANANI 1060079 RBM 2214 35:26

66. RIDA BENZAOUIA 1035985 USK 2392 35:27

67. HAMZA BOUAGGAD 1055583 AOD 1006 35:28

68. ABDELJALIL ELOUALJA 1036155 CBAA 1447 35:30

69. MOURAD EL FILALI 1086147 AOD 1007 35:31

70. YACINE LAKHDAR 1020260 FUS 1948 35:33

71. MOHAMED BOUBEKRINI 1065574 USER 2362 35:35

72. MOURAD JNINA 1001344 CSIA 1761 35:36

73. RACHID BOUMESAOUD 1050498 USER 2360 35:39

74. YOUSSEF KHARBOUCH 1029666 OCBG 2112 35:42

75. MOHAMED BOURAS 1010965 CSIA 1762 35:43

76. MOUAD BOUMAAJOUNE 1046037 CMKA 1625 35:44

77. YOUSSEF LADIB 1038619 USAT 2335 35:45

78. MHAMMED EZ ZAKRY 1087002 WAC 2412 35:47

79. MOHAMED ALI LMASOUDI 1068563 RCAZ 2250 35:48

80. MOHAMED IFRASSEN 1084418 AZA 1281 35:49

81. RACHID BEN HABIB 1057724 CCH 1458 35:53

82. TARIK KHALES 1101578 CBAA 1448 35:56



83. SAMIR AKIL 1019304 OCS 2157 35:56

84. OMAR EL MORABITY 1008866 SCCA 2276 35:56

85. HAMZA HADDOUCH 1081737 CSIA 1764 35:59

86. AYOUB AKHAL 1037242 AAOMA 562 36:00

87. MOHAMED BOUMALKHA 1013037 CAK 1364 36:01

88. KHALID LAHRIDI 1070203 CODM 1656 36:03

89. JOUAD BAHTAR 1086564 USK 2393 36:06

90. MOHAMMED AHARI 1021704 AAS 618 36:08

91. MOHAMMED BENTHAMI 1046604 CMKA 1626 36:09

92. LAHCEN AZNAG 1080732 USAT 2336 36:09

93. KACEM FEROUALE 1020226 ASRAA 1175 36:13

94. YOUSSEF BEN OUAZAR 1073667 ABDA 740 36:14

95. ABDELHAY CHATER 1086470 ASRAA 1179 36:15

96. OTHMANE ERRAJAAI 1041552 DELTA 1860 36:20

97. KAMAL RACHID 1054042 AWSA 1263 36:22

98. MUSTAPHA BENAIM 1016336 ASAAB 1057 36:25

99. SAAD SLIMANI-TLEMCANI 1048138 CUSTA 1821 36:25

100. MOHAMMED BOUANANE 1065749 AWAK 1253 36:25

101. KHALID ESSAF 1089915 IMRA 2036 36:26

102. MOHMED OULKHIR 1063935 WSS 2461 36:29

103. RACHID LABROUJ 1042624 AASS 648 36:34

104. AYOUB MAHLAOUI 1055773 ACR 841 36:38

105. MOHAMMED TAHIRI 1032896 CSKA 1784 36:42

106. FARID EL JARDINY 1051003 ASAAB 1058 36:45

107. ELMUSTAPHA LAMMIS 1043657 OCS 2158 36:48

108. ABDELOUAHED EL HAZMIRI 1080572 WASK 2434 36:48

109. ALI EL MOUHAMMADI 1052024 CAAKT 1313 36:50

110. JAMAL ELHAMRI 1022990 A2004 SB 518 36:53

111. MOHAMMAD EL BAZ 1042966 AOD 1010 36:56

112. YOUSSEF IZIKKI 1035688 USAT 2334 36:57

113. EL HASSAN MHIOUAH 1031133 ASRAA 1176 36:57

114. ABDERRAHIM EL AISSAOUY 1088472 HG 1993 36:58

115. GHARIB GUEDJIG 1098721 CSIA 1766 37:02

116. MOHAMED DAHBI 1101833 OCK 2150 37:04

117. HAMZA LOQMANE 1067640 WASK 2433 37:06

118. YOUSSEF CHERGUI 1081166 WSS 2462 37:09

119. ABDELILLAH EL METOUI 1015778 AWAK 1251 37:15

120. MOHAMED WARDI 1101514 ACAMA 766 37:17

121. HAMZA MAHFOUD 1059621 AOD 1008 37:19

122. MOHAMED OULAMKAM 1067459 CUSTA 1822 37:21

123. YOUSSEF CHBIHI 1100430 SCCA 2278 37:22

124. RACHID SEDDOUK 1018959 AMM 984 37:22

125. AYOUB ATTMANI 1083074 AAS 620 37:22

126. REDA SOUSSANY 1077076 CLMA 1606 37:30

127. ABDELMAJID LEMAIZI 1074626 CCJA 1486 37:31

128. ABDELMALEK EL BARKAOUI 1091214 AOD 1011 37:33

129. HAMZA IDABDELLAH 1077428 AATS 692 37:35

130. MOHCINE HISSOU 1094692 AATM 677 37:48

131. ISMAIL OUZENNOU 1090157 CSIA 1765 37:48

132. NOREDDINE ELAMMARI 1029670 OCBG 2114 37:49

133. AZZEDDINE AZERWAL 1031062 CCH 1457 37:52

134. AZIZ EL BOUHALI 1067687 CAC 1338 37:57

135. AZZEDDINE BOURIALAT 1022339 USK 2389 37:59

136. ZAKARIYAA OUHMAD 1063846 CMKA 1627 37:59

137. REDA HAMMADY 1094261 ASAMA 1089 38:01

138. AHMED MHIDI 1006301 AIAB 933 38:03

139. SAID AREQTI 1032691 ASRAA 1177 38:04

140. ZAKARIA ECH-CHEBABY 1057183 OCK 2149 38:05

141. AYOUB ZAROUAL 1036380 WASK 2431 38:09

142. MOHAMMED CHAAB 1074732 ABSHA 750 38:13

143. IBRAHIM ANEDAF 1093395 ASAAB 1061 38:18

144. MOHAMED GHEGACHA 1029285 RBM 2212 38:32

145. KHALID KASSAM 1064249 RCM 2263 38:34

146. Youness Lemsiah 1063250 RCM 2264 38:36

147. HASSAN HOUMADA 1090470 IMRA 2037 38:39

148. IMAD BENBIGA 1063862 CMKA 1628 38:43



149. YOUNES CHKARDAD 1036710 RBA 2196 38:45

150. SAID LAAKAL 1088329 AMM 987 38:46

151. KHALID BOUHMALA 1078926 CAIMA 1345 38:47

152. NABIL EL GHABOUCHI 1096629 WSS 2463 38:47

153. MOHAMED AJROUJ 1046940 RBA 2197 39:10

154. LHOUSSEIN CHATOUI 1049103 CAC 1337 39:23

155. YASSINE OUIDIRNE 1101829 ABDA 741 39:24

156. KHALID EL ADRAOUI 1013178 AMM 983 39:29

157. REDDOUANE ELHARIRI 1038679 CCJA 1485 39:36

158. ALI BAIYA 1099902 ASAMA 1091 39:49

159. AYOUB AIT JAA 1064784 AIAA 917 40:03

160. ABDASLAM ELFAKIR 1062242 AWSA 1265 40:07

161. ABDELBASSIT CHAHMI 1096119 WASK 2436 40:09

162. AMINE OUBRAHIM 1069898 AIAA 918 40:13

163. MOHAMED OUZHA 1078078 CSIA 1763 40:15

164. AHMED BILAL 1100433 SCCA 2279 40:25

165. YACINE AMINE 1058827 AMM 986 40:53

166. MUSTAPHA ZBAT 1084342 HBA 1982 40:57

167. AHMED EL HAMIDI 1092294 APCA 1022 41:12

168. HASSAN BAGHALEM 1084009 CMKA 1629 41:19

169. REDOUANE ZRIERA 1044069 ASAMA 1087 41:36

170. ABDERRAHIM CHABOU 1077345 CAC 1339 41:37

171. ABDELLATIF ELFAKHAR 1087773 CAC 1340 41:38

172. AYOUB ESSABOR 1099547 AHBMA 902 41:53

173. HAMZA FARAHI 1036385 WASK 2432 42:13

174. ADIL ELABDAOUI 1088342 CCJA 1488 42:33

175. MOHAMED BELHAJ 1072104 AIAA 481 42:55

176. MOHAMED ESSABOR 1099549 AHBMA 903 43:03

177. SAID AITCHEBKA 1035816 RBM 2213 43:53

178. YASSINE ELMARZOUKI 1099546 AHBMA 901 44:07

179. MOUAD ARSALANE 1086263 CCJA 1487 44:42

180. MOHAMED OUAZZANICHAHIDI 1092048 HG 1994 44:50

181. HAMZA AKKIOU 1077219 AZA 1280 3:18:09

Seniors Hommes (équipe)

Clss Club/ Ass - Nom & Prenom Points

1. ACR 24

MUSTAPHA TACHFIT 2

JAOUAD KALLOUZ 3

AYOUB BAGHALEM 8

OUSSAMA KADDACH 11

(AYOUB MAHLAOUI) (104)

2. OCBG 78

MBAREK OURRAS 9

YASSINE ZAKI 16

LAID EL MAHJOUBI 25

AYOUB DARDAR 28

(YOUSSEF KHARBOUCH) (74)

(NOREDDINE ELAMMARI) (132)

3. FAR 79

ALI CHAIF 4

ADIL BOUIDA 5

HASSAN OUAZZIN 24

SOUFIANE CHAARANE 46

4. USKH 132

ADIL RACHED 21

ABDELLAH MBARKI 22

YOUSSEF OUGHNIMA 44

AZIZ AFILAL 45

5. FCC 140

NAJIM EL QADY 14

OMAR EL HARRAS 26

ACHRAF BANJEMAA 38

MOHAMMED RAMMACH 62

6. CBAA 141

BRAHIM KHALYFAH 18



MOHAMED FOUAD YAZAMI 31

HAMMADI MEKHFIOUI 39

ABDELLATIF IKKANE 53

(ABDELJALIL ELOUALJA) (68)

(TARIK KHALES) (82)

7. CODM 163

KHALID SIMOURI 23

MOSTAFA MANSOURI 33

MOSTAPHA JARDMITI 47

MAROUANE EZZALLOUFI 60

(KHALID LAHRIDI) (88)

8. CUSAH 168

CHAFIK LAGHRAIB 20

SAFOUANE OUDDAJOU 40

BADREDDINE EZINE 49

AZIZ BOUNIT 59

(MOHAMMED KOULA) (64)

9. OCS 206

JAOUAD EL JAZOULI 6

ISSAM EL-JAZOULI 10

SAMIR AKIL 83

ELMUSTAPHA LAMMIS 107

10. OCK 219

OMAR AIT CHITACHEN 7

MOHAMMED ILABI 43

EL MEHDI KHATTAB 53

MOHAMED DAHBI 116

(ZAKARIA ECH-CHEBABY) (140)

11. CCH 230

MOHAMED BEN HABIB 41

MOHAMMED KDIDAR 52

ADIL MOUSSAOUI 56

RACHID BEN HABIB 81

(AZZEDDINE AZERWAL) (133)

12. AAOMA 237

SMAIL BOUTFIDY 37

RACHID AIT OURKIA 51

AHMED ABOUNASR 63

AYOUB AKHAL 86

13. CUSTA 272

SAID DRISSI 19

JAOUAD BOUALAME 32

SAAD SLIMANI-TLEMCANI 99

MOHAMED OULAMKAM 122

14. ABDA 317

OUALID OUTOLBA 13

ABDERRAHMAN DIHA 55

YOUSSEF BEN OUAZAR 94

YASSINE OUIDIRNE 155

15. RCM 336

BOUAZZA KASSOUI 15

AZIZ MGUERAMAN 30

KHALID KASSAM 145

Youness Lemsiah 146

16. USK 338

ELMAHDI NHAIRI 48

RIDA BENZAOUIA 66

JOUAD BAHTAR 89

AZZEDDINE BOURIALAT 135

17. CSIA 347

MOURAD JNINA 72

MOHAMED BOURAS 75

HAMZA HADDOUCH 85

GHARIB GUEDJIG 115

(ISMAIL OUZENNOU) (131)

(MOHAMED OUZHA) (163)



18. AOD 368

HAMZA BOUAGGAD 67

MOURAD EL FILALI 69

MOHAMMAD EL BAZ 111

HAMZA MAHFOUD 121

(ABDELMALEK EL BARKAOUI) (128)

19. ASRAA 440

KACEM FEROUALE 93

ABDELHAY CHATER 95

EL HASSAN MHIOUAH 113

SAID AREQTI 139

20. CMKA 451

MOUAD BOUMAAJOUNE 76

MOHAMMED BENTHAMI 91

ZAKARIYAA OUHMAD 136

IMAD BENBIGA 148

(HASSAN BAGHALEM) (168)

21. WASK 527

ABDELOUAHED EL HAZMIRI 108

HAMZA LOQMANE 117

AYOUB ZAROUAL 141

ABDELBASSIT CHAHMI 161

(HAMZA FARAHI) (173)

22. AMM 595

RACHID SEDDOUK 124

SAID LAAKAL 150

KHALID EL ADRAOUI 156

YACINE AMINE 165

23. CAC 629

AZIZ EL BOUHALI 134

LHOUSSEIN CHATOUI 154

ABDERRAHIM CHABOU 170

ABDELLATIF ELFAKHAR 171

24. CCJA 637

ABDELMAJID LEMAIZI 127

REDDOUANE ELHARIRI 157

ADIL ELABDAOUI 174

MOUAD ARSALANE 179

Seniors Femmes Long

Clss Nom & Prenom N° Licence Club/ Ass N° Doss resultat

1. HAJIBA HASNAOUI 1024332 FAR 1873 37:41

2. KALTOUM BOUAASAYRIYA 1008843 FAR 1872 37:53

3. HANANE BOUAGGAD 1001931 AOD 1005 37:56

4. HANANE QALLOUJ 1010608 USKH 2396 38:34

5. HAYAT ALLAOUI 1009866 CHMAB 1528 38:44

6. SANAE ELMANSOURI 1023452 CWRF 1844 39:01

7. WAFA ELGAZOUIR 1066961 OCS 2153 39:15

8. HASNAE ZAHI 1018947 FAR 1869 40:13

9. GHIZLANE OUGADDI 1017588 USKH 2397 40:45

10. NOUHAILA ELGAZOUIR 1068233 OCS 2155 40:56

11. ILHAM EL MOURADI 1017399 CWRF 1845 41:02

12. SOUKAINA BELIL 1018428 FUS 1936 41:07

13. LALLA AZIZA ALAOUI SELSOULI 1009123 AASS 642 41:12

14. LATIFA TOLOB 1023684 USER 2353 41:42

15. FETTOUMA MBAREKI 1012326 FUS 1937 41:58

16. NADIA EL HAKOUNI 1011316 CAIMA 1343 42:05

17. HANA ELFATTOUH 1032260 USABA 2319 42:09

18. AZIZA EL AMRANY 1011615 CWRF 1847 42:19

19. LAILA BOUHALI 1021637 FAR 1870 42:46

20. KHADIJA CHTAIBI 1012581 USABA 2321 43:08

21. MERYEM EN NOURHI 1014531 CWRF 1846 43:12

22. SAFAE BENAZIZI 1027753 FUS 1935 43:17

23. LOUBNA OULAD BENTLE 1009530 FAR 1871 43:24

24. SOFIA TASSALI 1041118 USABA 2320 43:34

25. KHADIJA ELASRI 1041241 FUS 1934 44:13



26. MINA ELGAZOUIR 1060760 OCS 2154 44:20

27. HAYAT KHOYA MOUH 1068844 CAK 1355 44:31

28. OUMAIMA GOUD 1046250 FUS 1933 44:58

29. OUMAIMA NAOUAR 1029315 BAC 1290 45:03

30. SOUKAINA MESKINE 1016274 RCAZ 2247 45:07

31. RABAB HALBI 1064543 RCAZ 2243 45:12

32. HAJAR BOUJEMAA 1026011 CMKA 1621 45:24

33. SIHAM MOUHIB 1056571 AASS 644 45:53

34. NADIA KADDA 1083414 ABDA 734 46:29

35. KAOUTAR KAHHAZ 1030899 RCAZ 2244 46:53

36. FATIMA ZAHRA KHANNOUSSA 1062197 WAC 2407 47:23

37. HIND EL MAMOUNI 1011309 USABA 2322 47:28

38. CHAIMAE ES-SABBAR 1065731 CWRF 1843 47:36

39. Hajar El Bouchti 1021246 CRB 487 48:01

40. LOUBNA SEBBANE 1093489 ABDA 737 48:13

41. NORA AIT LARBI 1088360 CHMAB 1531 48:23

42. FATIMA EZZAHRA ELOUARRAM 1018941 OCY 2166 48:44

43. KHADIJA EL AARIBI 1009607 AASS 643 48:46

44. ZOHRA MOTOR 1089036 ABDA 735 48:52

45. SIHAM BEN KHADIM 1079840 CCJA 1477 50:04

46. DOUNIA JANAH 1049739 RCAZ 2246 51:19

47. NADIA NAHKAME 1100154 CMKA 1620 51:26

48. ZINEB HAMZA 1018973 SCCA 2272 51:39

49. MERIEM KAROUI 1042575 RCA 2224 51:50

50. KHAOULA KOUKAOU 1016749 CMKA 1622 53:03

51. MERIEM MARCHOUH 1099545 AHBMA 900 53:06

52. NOUHAYLA ELALAMI 1048891 AAS 617 54:13

53. JAMILA STIT 1099542 AHBMA 897 59:00

54. MADIHA AOUAD 1000504 OCS 2152 1:01:41

55. NOZHA AIT JABOUR 1062774 ABDA 733 1:03:09

Seniors Femmes (équipe)

Clss Club/ Ass - Nom & Prenom Points

1. FAR 30

HAJIBA HASNAOUI 1

KALTOUM BOUAASAYRIYA 2

HASNAE ZAHI 8

LAILA BOUHALI 19

(LOUBNA OULAD BENTLE) (23)

2. CWRF 56

SANAE ELMANSOURI 6

ILHAM EL MOURADI 11

AZIZA EL AMRANY 18

MERYEM EN NOURHI 21

(CHAIMAE ES-SABBAR) (38)

3. FUS 74

SOUKAINA BELIL 12

FETTOUMA MBAREKI 15

SAFAE BENAZIZI 22

KHADIJA ELASRI 25

(OUMAIMA GOUD) (28)

4. OCS 97

WAFA ELGAZOUIR 7

NOUHAILA ELGAZOUIR 10

MINA ELGAZOUIR 26

MADIHA AOUAD 54

5. USABA 98

HANA ELFATTOUH 17

KHADIJA CHTAIBI 20

SOFIA TASSALI 24

HIND EL MAMOUNI 37

6. RCAZ 142

SOUKAINA MESKINE 30

RABAB HALBI 31

KAOUTAR KAHHAZ 35

DOUNIA JANAH 46



7. ABDA 173

NADIA KADDA 34

LOUBNA SEBBANE 40

ZOHRA MOTOR 44

NOZHA AIT JABOUR 55

Club/ Ass Pts Clss Pts Particp T . Pts

FAR 5 85 90

ACR 5 74 79

FCC 5 72 77

AAYA 5 48 53

CUSTA 5 43 48

CAOA 5 37 42

FUS 5 35 40

CHMAB 5 29 34

OCK 5 26 31

CWRF 5 22 27

CODM 5 22 27

CSEA 5 21 26

AOD 5 21 26

OCS 5 20 25

USK 5 19 24

USABA 5 19 24

CAAMA 5 19 24

USKH 5 16 21

USER 5 16 21

CLAK 5 16 21

USAT 5 15 20

CSKA 5 15 20

CSA 5 15 20

CAK 5 15 20

CBAA 5 14 19

OCBG 5 11 16

APCA 5 11 16

CIA 4 11 15

AATM 4 10 14

CSIA 5 7 12

AARA 5 7 12

ABDA 5 6 11

AATA 5 5 10

COZA 4 5 9

CBA 5 4 9

CUSAH 5 3 8

CJIS 3 5 8

ASRAA 5 3 8

ACRAT 5 3 8

WSS 4 3 7

CAA 5 2 7

CAAKT 5 1 6

WAC 5 5

SCCA 5 5

RCM 5 5

RCAZ 5 5

RBM 5 5

RBA 5 5

OCY 5 5

MAS 5 5

KST 5 5

HSMK 5 5

HAN 5 5

CRB 5 5

CRAO 4 1 5

CMKA 5 5

Points provisoires



CCH 5 5

BAC 5 5

AUBG 5 5

ASIAL 5 5

ASBJ 5 5

AMM 5 5

ALMA 5 5

ACAMA 5 5

AATS 5 5

AASS 5 5

AAOMA 5 5

ISIA 2 2 4

CCJA 4 4

AWSA 4 4

AUSATA 4 4

AROZA 4 4

AHBMA 4 4

AAS 4 4

RCA 3 3

CLMA 3 3

CJSA 3 3

CCTA 3 3

CAT 3 3

ARA 3 3

AIAB 3 3

AIAA 3 3

AEJSA 3 3

AEBA 2 1 3

ACLAA 3 3

AAAC 3 3

A2004 SB 3 3

USF 2 2

IZK 2 2

HG 2 2

DELTA 2 2

CJKA 2 2

CAIMA 2 2

AZA 2 2

AWA 2 2

ASSSA 2 2

ASOAK 2 2

ASMAG 2 2

AJLA 2 2

ACEH 2 2

ABSHA 2 2

AASAK 2 2

WASK 1 1

OM 1 1

OCBL 1 1

IMRA 1 1

AWAK 1 1

ASAMA 1 1

ASAAB 1 1

AHMA 1 1


